		_	
Pri	nt	En	rm
L 11	111	10	111

10 CK	N	(Pu	CATION rsuant t	of New OF ASBE to NJAC 8	STOS / :60 and	ABATE! 12:120	0)	C***	111	E G heck #	E 6028	3	$\underline{\mathbb{V}}_{-}$		
Date of Notification (1) 08-16-19				Building O		perator	(2)			AUG	20	2	019	APP TO A STATE OF STA	Ш
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1.8	Street Ac 6001 T	ddress onnelle	Avenu	e		-		SBEST	OS C	ON	TRO	_&	Cauda Water
EPA Initial  DEP Amended  DOL Amendment #	2	11 8		te, Zip Cod Bergen, N		)47		lanen			JEN5			and the second	19.11 (100 er
□ Emergency (in justification)		1		Contact					- 1	ephone N 15) 447-					
DCA Cancellation			•	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON			(0		-				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	)					_	of Facility ( School (K-1							
Street Address 6001 Tonnelle Avenue								Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Oth			uildii	ngs, h	ome	s,
City (5) North Bergen, NJ 07047				-				re Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bld	lg. Ag	е	
County (6) Hudson			County C	Code (7) USE ONLY)	37			nt Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demoli	ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Of ATC Group Services, LLC	vner (8)		ASCM 0012					tement Cor							
Street Address			0012			Street	Addres		Oritar						
104 E. 25th Street, 8th Floor City, State, Zip Code				-		City, S	State, Z	ip Code							
New York, NY 10010 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		- 1-	Telephor	ne No.		USASSETTION	none N	NJ 0707:		License	No.				
Fred Burkhardt	2-1 4-1-		(212) 3	353-8280	)	201-	939-6			00756					
08-19-19(2)Project Postponed	08-30-1	19	ipietion L	Date (11)		Ever	n-Air I	nc.							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check							Addres 9 Jac	ss kson Ave	nue						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	I Facility	Hours	ent			5000		ip Code nd City, N	IY 111	101					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							] Int	act Remov	al						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renovat Demoliti					Mir	Il Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure						
	900	Location	0.000										Abater		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility  (13)	Use Ma	Normall d Solel intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		os Cont thermal surfa		Materia is insula AT, or	I (ACM) ation,	(:	Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										_	Ф	
Roof: Shed Roof			X		F	Roofing	9		2	,150SF	2	2	+		
Name of Degistered Wests Having		l NI	JDEP W	laste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Regist	ered Land	ffill				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler ATC, Inc. / JBT (50071)		Н	lauler ID 4310		of Wa			Serpade e Carovino		erprises					
City, State Shirley, NY / Bronx, NY					Dispo: TBD	sal Date		City, Sta Wayne		, OH 44	688				
Completed by John A. Tancredi	Title Proje	ect Ma	anager	8	8	Signatur /// (	e	14	1		Date 08-1	6-1	9		

Ch2140	N	(Pu	rsuant t	te of New OF ASBE o NJAC 8	STOS :60 an	ABATE d 12:120	))	г	B	EC	E			
Date of Notification (1) 08-16-19				Building 0 nty Serv			(2)		Separate Sep	AU	3 20	20	19	
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA Initial				dress le Ave. e, Zip Cod	lo.					ASBES	TOS C		OL &	l l
DEP Amended Amendment # Emergency (in				and Park		07424			letes prosecution in			antique estas	ko-condombi	January 1990
DOH justification Cancellation	cidding	- 1	Name of Joe Sci							ephone Nu 73) 747-7				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMAT	ION	Typ	e of Facility (4	1)					
Private Home								School (K-12	2)					
Street Address			C	74	17	0	×	Subchapter Other (i.e. pretc.)	rivate 8	& commerc	ial build			s,
City (5) Wayne							Squ	are Feet	# of	f Floors	B	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Passaic			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Cur	rent Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov N/A	vner (8)		ASCM	No.				ntracting L		(9)				
Street Address			I			Street 1119		ess st Grand St	 t.					
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code n, NJ 07201	1					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephon	ne No.		Telepi 201		No. -9603		License 01206	No.			
1 1 1	Schedule 08-23-1		pletion [	Date (11)		1		SHA Monitor Intracting L	LC					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check					- III S. 183	Street		ress st Grand St	·					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:					eranna.	City, S	State,	Zip Code n, NJ 0720						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emoliti				-		Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc Non-Exempted	e cedure				e	
	1000	Locati	C000									Abate	ement rpe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai	lormali d Sole intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		os Cor therma surfa	escription ntaining I al system acing, V/ miscella	Mater ns insi AT, or	·	(5	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								-	-	(to	
2nd Floor		X		Join	it Cor	npound	d / D	rywall	2,5	500 SF	X	-		
					***************************************									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC			JDEP W lauler ID 35240	No.	of W	c Yards aste 20		W seed and a		ered Land esource		ery F	acili	ty
City. State Union City, NJ						osal Date 23-19	е	City, Stat Tullytov		A				
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Mana	ager.			Signatur	re /	18			Date 08-16-	19		

242141	N	OTIFIC	CATION	te of New OF ASBES o NAAC 8	STOS /	ABATEN 112.120	MENT	r			C	E I	V		
Date of Notification (1) 08-16-19	3			Building O			(2)			A	UG	2 0	201	9	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad 57 Map				-	/ <del>////////////////////////////////////</del>		ASBE	STO	s oc	NICS	DI &	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment	<b>‡</b>		City, State	e, Zip Cod and Park		7424						ENSI			auto to riber
Emergency (i justification)  DCA  Emergency (i justification)  Cancellation	ncluding		Name of Joe Sci	Contact					10 Y/28230	ephone 73) 74					
	Place (2)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Typ	e of Facility (4	1						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Private Home	Place (3)						П	School (K-1)							
Street Address			0	470	)		K	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth				ings,	nome	s,
City (5) Wayne							Squ	are Feet	# 01	f Floors		Bl	dg. Ag	je	
County (6) Passaic			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)	-		Cur	rent Use (Pric	r if bei	ng dem	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ntracting L		(9)					
Street Address						Street 1119		ess st Grand St	 t.						
City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code 1, NJ 0720	1			***************************************			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephon	e No.		Teleph 201 2				Licens 0120		i.			
Start Date (10) 08-27-19	Schedule 08-30-1		npletion E	Date (11)				SHA Monitor ntracting L	LC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	k Only On	e)				Street				310-23072				-	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of A al Facility	Nbatem Hours	nent			City, S	tate,	st Grand S Zip Code n, NJ 0720							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						LIIZa	Deli	1, 143 07 20				-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		tenova emolit					N C	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Blovebag Prod Von-Exempted	e edure					e.	
	Is	Locati	ion			Em.		ton Exempte	// 2				Abate Ty	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normal d Sole intenai todial S (12)	ly by nce/		os Con thermal surfa	escription taining M I system icing, VA miscellar	Mater s insi T, or		(	Amount Specify F or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		<b>—</b>	-:1- 0:	-I!		4./	200 01				(b	
Exterior		X			ıran	isite Si	aing	J	1,1	600 SI		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W		300000000000000000000000000000000000000	Yards		Name of	Regist	ered La	ndfill				
Delfa Contracting LLC			dauler ID 35240			0		Tullyto		esourc	e Re	ecove	ery F	acilit	ty
City, State Union City, NJ					08-2	sal Date 23-19		City, Stat		A	1-				
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Mana	ager.			Signature	e <i>4</i>	4			08	te -16-	19		

									Francisco Contraction of the Con	· P		F	n	Pri	nt F
7219471	N		CATION	OF ASBE to NJAG 8	STOS	ABATÉ		Т	D	)_E	‡ 264		Common Common	₩	
Date of Notification (1) 08-15-19				f Building Oield Gard						_	AUG	2	0	2019	)
Agencies Notified Type Notification	<u> </u>		Street A	ddress					- Control Control	ASI	BEST	08 (	201	UTR(	antonia S IC
EPA   Initial   Amended		-		den State ite, Zip Cod		a			4			CEN			Comment of
× DOL Amendment #		_		nus, New		ey 076	52								
DOH Emergency (in justification)	cluding		and the same of the same of	f Contact	:				1 50	hone N					
DCA Cancellation				Sanguinet		ON			201	-359-	3049		_		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Westfield Garden State Mall: Forme							Тур	e of Facility (4	-)						
Street Address	IJCF						H	School (K-12 Subchapter		than K	(-12)				
1 Garden Plaza							×	Other (i.e. pretc.)				uildir	igs,	nome	S,
City (5) Paramus								uare Feet 0,000	# of F	loors		Bld	g. Ag	je	
County (6)			County (	Code (7)				rent Use (Prio	1	demo	lished)				
Bergen				JSE ONLY)	·		Co	mmercial	and the second						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov Pennoni	wner (8)		0010					e Environme							
Street Address			00.0			Street	Add	ress					17.27		
24 Commerce Street, Suite 300 City, State, Zip Code								Zip Code					_		
Newark, NJ 07102								t, NJ 07072							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ralph Coppola			Telephor 973-26	ne No. 65-9763		Teleph 201-		No. -6565	100	icense 0756					
100.00	Schedule 09-14-1		npletion I	Date (11)		Name		SHA Monitor Inc.					2		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One	e)				Street		77.77.74							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe     Abatement Performed Outside of Norma     Other – Describe:						City, S	tate,	Zip Code		4					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Long	ISI	and City, N	7 1110	1		-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emolit				×	F	ull Containme Mini-Enclosure Blovebag Proc Mon-Exempted	edure	10T-0			duro		
	ls	Locati	on					von-Exempled	( ) and i	NOII-F1	lable r		bate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	N Used Mair	ormali d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly ly by nce/	(i.e. ti	s Cont hermal surfac	scription aining N systems cing, VA niscellar	flater s insi T, or		(Spe	ount ecify or LF)	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN	Domova.	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A											ite	e
Former JCP:1st Flr Employee S/well			х		VA	T/Mas	tic		48	SF	>	2			
		-										+			
												+	-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler ATC, Inc. / JBT (50071)		Н	JDEP W lauler ID 4310	0.000	Cubic of Was			Name of F Minerva							
City, State Shirley, NY / Bronx, NY					11.00	sal Date	þ	City, State		DH 44	1688				
Completed by Richard Doran	Title Projec	ct Ma	anager		S	ignáture		4000		- 1	Date 08-1	5-19	)		

	S	tate of No	ew Je	rsey E Noti	fic	ation of Asbes	stos Abat	emen	5	G [	E 1	V	EIN
M3272	und)		(Purs	suant to N.J.A	. <u>C</u> .	8:60-7 and 12:12	20-7)				0.0	0040	
Date of Notification (1)	1 00 1	.100	100		Т	Name of Building (	Owner/Opera	tor (2)	lad.	AUG-	20	2019	10002
August 16, 2019	LN	V 150	M			The Valley Ho	spital						
Agencies Notified		Notification				Street Address		-		SBESTO	2001	STROL	2
⊠ EPA		x Initial I	Notific	ation		223 North Van		enuė	Pli	LIC	ENSIN	iG.	
□ DCA		Amendr	nent			City, State, Zip Co.		L			PROPERTY BY COURT	DATE OF THE PARTY	CONTRACTOR OF THE
x DOL		Emerger	ncy (in	cluding		Ridgewood, I	NJ 07450	0-2730	6				
⊠ DEP		justific	ation)			Name of Contact				hone Nun			
x DOH						William Stasia	ık		201	-447-81	41		
				FACILITY	INF	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is Tal	king Place (3)				Type of Facility (4)							
Former Warehouse						School (K-12)							
					_	Subchapter 8 (otl			11		4 a N		
Street Address						Sq. Feet: Unki						+ year	
565 Maple Avenue						Sq. Feet. Unki	iowii # C	I FIOOI	<u>5.</u> I <u>E</u>	olug. Age	<u> </u>	· year	3
City (5) Ridgewood	County (6 Berger			ty Code (7) e Use Only)		Current Use (prior	if being dem	olished)	: Hos	pital			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Blda (	Owner (8)	ASCI	d No	$\dashv$	Name of Contractor	(9)						
Colden Corporation		5 TT. S. (5)	11001			GREENWOOD		ENT CO	USNC	LTANTS	s, INC	:.	
Street Address 131 Varick Street # 9	39					Street Address 511 MAIN STR	EET			11-20-			
City, State, Zip Code						City State, ZipCode							
New York, NY 10013						Butler, NJ 0740	05						
Project Manager for Monitorin	g Firm	Telephone N				Telephone Number				se Number	Ū		
Jim Miades		347.435.				973-492-0477			0084	10			
Scheduled Start Date (10) August 28, 2019		Septemb	er 20	ion Date (11) , 2019		Name of OSHA Mor	<u>nitor</u>						
Occupancy Status During A						Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacat						1056 Stelton F	Road						
Abatement Performed Describe	d Outside C	nomai rac	ility Hot	uis -	1	City, State, Zip Cod	.54 /34 / 3450			1745 to 17			
Other – Describe: Vac	ant					Piscataway, N.	J 08854						
Source of Work (Check all that	Ser-Exchange						- II			15. N	- D		
				5				Jontainn ii-Enclos		th Negativ	ve Pres	sure	
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 l				Renovati						0			
<b>□</b> ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 2	260			Demoliti	on		v Nor	ebag Pro	ocedure oted (*)	e and Non-	-Friable	Proced	dure
Location of Asbestos-Contain	ina	I Is Location	Normall	ly Used Solely	ΤD	escription of Asbesto	S	Amoun		Abateme			
Material (ACM) in Facility (13		by Maint./C	ustodial	Staff? (12)	C	ontaining Material (A	CM) (i.e.	(Specif	y SF	Remove	Renair	Encap E	Enclose
97 W		YES	NO	NA		ermal systems insula urfacing, VAT, or othe		or LF)		Kemove	торан	Liloup c	
						9/1 10							
Interior of Building				X	100	CM Non-Friable Ro	oofing	2,000	sf	X			
					D	ebris							
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Was	ste Haul	ler ID #	_	Cubic Yards of Wa	aste:		Name	of Regist	ered La	ındfill	
See Hauler Below # 1 &	2	See Belov	VIII.				10		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	ess Land	3223	•	
							Disposal Da	ato.	City, S	d Central	Landiii	1	
Hauler #1) Greenwood		ent Consulta	ants, l	nc. – Butler, N	J 0	7405	Septem			000 New F	ord Rd,	Morrisv	rille,PA
NJ DEP # 12				**************			13, 2019			7 Permit#1		D . D	
Hauler #2) Newark Cart	ıng, Inc. –	Newark, NJ	04509	, NJ DEP # 195	31		.0, 2010	.v		1963 Pen e, PA 1807		ka, Pen	
										it # 10026			
Completed by (Print or Type)	Т	Title				Signature			Date		10000-00		
Marin Graure		Sr. PROJE	ECT M	IANAGER			vuin near		Aug	just 16,	2019		
varies/20dacity/th/pat/colored/fatal9.650.30						Marin Grau	NS						

GAC # 2019-688

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Name of Registered Landfill

PEN ARGYLE, PA

City, State

WASTE MANAGEMENT LANDFILL

Date

08.13.19

Cubic Yards

Disposal Date

Signature

of Waste

NJDEP Waste

Hauler ID No.

04509

OFFICE MANAGER

Completed by

City, State

Name of Registered Waste Hauler

NEWARK CARTING

EAST ORANGE, NJ

ALISON LAMERS

Proj. #: 19-133  Date of Notification (1)    0   8   /   1   6   /   1   9    Agencies Notified	Dona Street A  City, Sta	(Pursu	er/Operator (2	cestos 28.60	Abatement 2:120)		UG 20 (	2019	CC	
DCA Cancellation	Don	ald Gibson								
		FAC	ILITY INFORM	IATION						
Name of facility where abatement is  Christ Church  Street Address	taking place (3)					Subcha  Other ( Bldgs.//	K - 12) apter 8 (Othe Private/Comi Homes, etc.	nercia		
City (5)	County (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)		# of Floors 02	80	Bldg. A	Age
Oity (5)	County (o)				te use only)	Current Use (Pr				
Glen Ridge, NJ 07003	Essex			L.,		Residential C	ituren,	14012	stri	1
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E			ASCM No.		Name of Abatement					
EnviroVision Consultants, Inc. Street Address				_	KLOMAX, LLC Street Address	<u> </u>				
20-21 Wagraw Rd. Bldg. 35E					309 W. End Ave	:				
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF				
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410					Hopatcong, NJ	07843				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	er		Telephone Number		License Nu			
Fred Larson		973-636-91	45		833-455-6629	****	0200	)'/		
Start Date (10)	Sched. Com	oletion Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA Mon KLOMAX, LLO					
08/28/19	09/04/19				Street Address					
Occupancy Status During Abatemen		.50			309 W. End Ave	=				
Facility closed/vacated during  Abatement performed outside					City, State, Zip Code					
Describe:				_		270.42				
Other-Describe: NORMAL HO				-	Hopatcong, NJ		4			
	Renovation Demolition				$\boxtimes$	Full Containment w Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedur Non-Exempted (*)	e and Non-frial	ole pro	cedur	·e
Location of asbestos-containing	Is location norm by maintenance			SE 0200		Amount	e R	R	E n	E
material (acm) to be	staff(12)		Description material (		sbestos-containing	(Specify S	F or o	p	С	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes No	N/A		•		LF)	V	i	p	L
Basement			Pipe Insula	tion W	/rapping	1,000 LF	l e		×	
Pegistered Wasta Haules	INJERU	der ID# 10	Juhio Varda of 1	Masta	INIomo of Desire	I andfil				
Registered Waste Hauler KLOMAX, LLC	NJDEP Hat 0038241	51100 NTSA	ubic Yards of V yds	vvaste	Name of Registered TULLYTOWN,	Landfill RESOURCE RE	COVERY			
City, State		Disposal D		/	City, State					
Hopatcong, NJ 07843		_ TBD	I Ciat	_	TULLYTOWN	, PA	In			
Completed by (Print or Type) Paige Boylan	Title Owner		Signature	7			Date 08/16/19			
	Do not use this f	orm for asbest	os licensure ex	empted	d activities.					

Thy 1380( Proj. #: 19-133-MH 1022 Date of Notification (1)	Name of	(Pursu		estos 8:60	Abatement and 12:120)	IN MICE	202	<u> </u>			
10  8  / 1  6  / 1  9		d Gibson				Market Ma			- Section	5771	
Agencies Notified   Type Notification   EPA   Initial	Street A	ddress			The second secon	ASBEG N	OS OMNI DEMORAG		. &t		
DEP Amended	City Sto	te, Zip Code			-		manufacture of the second	TENT OF SE	erme applica		
DOL Amendment #:_		Ridge, NJ 07	7003								
DOH (including	Name of		7003			Telephon	e Number				
justification)  Cancellation	Dona	ıld Gibson									
- Cancellation			ILITY INFORM	ATION							
Name of facility where abatement is t	taking place (3)					Type of Facility (	4)		-		
							(K - 12)		0000 UE 14942		
Christ Church Middle House Street Address							apter 8 (Ot Private/Co			12)	
			<u> </u>			Bldgs./	Homes, et	o		la Aa	
74 Park Ave.  City (5)	County (6)			Cour	nty Code (7)		# of Floors 02	۱ ا	90	lg. Ag	je
Oity (0)				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	e use only)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being	dem		ed)	_
Glen Ridge, NJ 07003  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Ble	Essex		ACCMAN	<u></u>	Name of Abatement C	Residential					
5 8	ag. Owner (8)		ASCM No.			ontractor (9)					
EnviroVision Consultants, Inc. Street Address					KLOMAX, LLC Street Address				_		
20-21 Wagraw Rd. Bldg. 35E					309 W. End Ave	Wester Company		an and a second		7	
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Code						
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	ner .		Hopatcong, NJ 07 Telephone Number	7843	License	Vumb	er		
					833-455-6629			007			
Fred Larson Start Date (10)	Sched. Comp	973-636-91 pletion Date (1			Name of OSHA Monito	or					
08/28/19	09/04/19				KLOMAX, LLC Street Address						
Occupancy Status During Abatement		e)			309 W. End Ave						
☐ Facility closed/vacated during e     ☐ Abatement performed outside o     Describe:	f normal facility				City, State, Zip Code						
Other-Describe: NORMAL HO	URS			<u> </u>	Hopatcong, NJ 07				10/09210		
_	Renovation Demolition				⊠ M □ G	ull Containment w lini-enclosure llovebag procedul lon-Exempted (*)	re	riable	proc	edure	
	ls location norm by maintenance		1			Amount		R e	R	E n	E
material (acm) to be	staff(12)		- Descripti material		sbestos-containing	(Specify S	SF or	m o	p a	c a	n c
abated in facility (13)	Yes No	N/A				LF)		v e	i r	р	L
Basement			Pipe Insula	tion W	rapping	200 LF			×	$\boxtimes$	
			-					뷰		H	井
		4						H		ዙ	H
		= -	1					H	H	片	H
Registered Waste Hauler KLOMAX, LLC	NJDEP Hat 0038241		Cubic Yards of 1 yds	Waste	Name of Registered I		ECOVER	Y			
City, State		Disposal I	Date		City, State	DA					
	Title Owner	TBD	Signature	书	TULLYTOWN,	rA	Date 08/16/	19			•
	Do not use this f	orm for asbest	tos licensure ex	cempte	d activities.						

	INV#	138	HONI JY	FICATIO	State of Nev DN OF ASB Int to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT			), 追	G I	<u> </u>	V	E
Date of Notification (1) 8-16-2019			•	Name Unim	of Building of Real E	Owner/0	Operato	r (2)			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	AUG	2 0	201	9
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			0.000	Address Washingto	on Stre	oot.			Appl	lan.				_
DEP				City, S	state, Zip Co	de					ASE	BESTO	S OC	NTR	S JC
X DOL	Amendment Emergency	#_ (includin	g		oken, NJ 0	7030				Lesson	COMPRESSED SERVICE	Na Na Na Na Na Na N	and Mary 1964 dis	N CIE	et materials a
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			2000	of Contact Loconte					70000000	phone N 1-786-3				
Nome of Facility Ann					CILITY INFO	RMATI	ON			20	1-700-3	0090			
Name of Facility Where A Commercial	Abatement is Takin	g Place	(3)					Туре	of Facility (4	)					
Street Address				1000000				S S	School (K-12 Subchapter 8	!) R (Othe	r than K	-12\			
192 18th Avenue								X C	other (i.e. pr	ivate &	comme	rcial bui	ldings	, hom	ies,
City (5) Paterson, NJ								Square 1836	e Feet	# of	Floors	1000	3ldg 75+	Age	
County (6) Passaic				County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curren	t Use (Prior	if bein	g demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (	Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.				ement Contri ironmenta			LLC			
Street Address							Street	Address							
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Zip		14					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			Telepho	one No.		Teleph	one No.		T	License	No.			
Start Date (10) 8-26-2019		Schedu 8-31-2		mpletion	Date (11)		Name o	of OSHA	A Monitor ronmenta			10			
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check							Address		1 361	nces, L	.LU	207 11		
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe	ted During Entire F	eriod of	Abaten	nent				73	Avenue						
Other – Describe: _		ai Facilit	y Hours	S		-		tate, Zip ey City,	Code NJ 0730	4	12				
Scope of Work (Check All  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	That Apply)							1							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	2	-	Renova Demolit				×	Mini- Glove	Containmen Enclosure ebag Proced Exempted (	dure				9	
			Locati							/	.,	1	Abate	ement	
Location Asbestos-Containing N		Use	Normal ed Sole	ly by	Ashesto		cription o		0000		Committee # 1		Ту	ре	
<u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facility (13)	TED		intenar todial S (12)			nermal s	ystems ng, VAT	insulatio Γ, or		(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A				2000)				val	=	ılate	ure
Roof			Х		F	Roofin	g mate	erial		192	2 SF	X			
												X			
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		l N	JDEP W	laste 1	Cubic Y	ordo		Name of De	-1-4	-1.1 15				
Green Environmental			Н	auler ID 34889	No.	of Waste		11.00	Name of Re Fairless L			Ш			
City, State Jersey City, NJ						Disposa 3-31-20			City, State Viorrisville	, PA					$\neg$
Completed by Liliana Serrano		Title Office	e Man	ager		Sig	hature	110	(le si el	8 W A	8	ate -16-20	)19		
						12	1111	101-1-		LIL	8				

_		-	
Dei	nt	For	
PI	1:11:	F (-)	1-1-1

Date of Notification (1) 8/16/19				3 333	3.0.00	d 12:12	Ol	- (	1 chl	VIAN		14	3 N/I/	唐了
				of Building P Home			r (2)			KEV		7 A	TOM	
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Address rumbull	Stroot					J A	UG (	0 2	2019	The state of the s
EPA Initial DEP Amended		-		ate, Zip C										1
DOL Amendment #		<u> </u>		oeth, NJ		1				ASBE	STOS		NTRO	L &
DOH justification)	ciddiiig	' Γ		of Contact					30.52	ephone-l	Vumbe			restrictives
DCA Cancellation			Paul /	Arroz ILITY INF	OPMAT	ION			73	32-964-	2407			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (	3)	1 70	ICITI IIVI	OKWAT	ION	Туре	of Facility (	4)					
Street Address  City (5)							×	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth rivate	& comme		5.55		nes,
Elizabeth							Squa 180	re Feet Ω	2	f Floors		Bldg 75	. Age	
County (6)				Code (7)				ent Use (Pric		ng demo	lished)			
Union			(STATE	USE ONLY	)		hon							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)	)	ASCN	M No.				itement Con ronmenta			LC	S-11-		
Street Address							Addre		D	400				
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State, Z	Drive, PO ip Code I, NJ 074		483				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph		0.	10	License	No.			
	chedul		npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check (	Only Or	ne)				Street	Addres	SS		No. of the last of				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pel Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: basement & exterior	riod of A Facility	Abatem / Hours	ent			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demoliti				×	Mir Glo	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc n-Exempted	edure				ure	
		Location											atemen Type	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Use Ma	Normall d Solel intenar todial S	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal		laterial s insula		(S	mount pecify or LF)	Ken	T		Encl
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A			niscellan			0,	0, 2, 7	Kemoval	Kepair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basement			x		е	lbows			1.	5 LF	x	+	+	
			х		а	ir cells				60 LF	x	+		
garage			х			oofing			199.00	0 SF	×	+		
			x	) )	200	ningles	;			0 SF	×	+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		3500	JDEP W		Cubic `	Yards	×	Name of R						
Newark Carting		1,733,000	auler ID 1509	NO.	of Was	ste		Grand C	entra	al Sanita	ary La	andf	II	
Land Control of the C		1000	W. Cooking		Dispos	al Data	-	City, State						
City, State Newark NJ					TBD	ai Date		Pen Arg		4				

INV+	+13	3	le	2.5	6.89	parties.				: P	E		n P	inF
July .	110	NOTI	FICATIO	State of Ne	ew Jerse	V COL	MEN	-	D) <u>, l</u>	, U	<u></u>	<u> </u>	7 [	
HUILDY		(1	Pursuan	it to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12-12	0)	' IT	Man	. 10	19	11/	P	Planers a
Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Building	Owner/	Operato	r (2)		I had	-XAG	20	120	19	(1)
8/16/19				Eiseman			3-5		]					all the con-
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street	Address				after (tr	AS	BEST	OS C	INTE	10L	34
EPA X Initial								lantary.			CENS		e (Quinter exce	Nadanie w
DEP Amended  X DOL Amendmen	it #			tate, Zip C York, N`		10								
Emergency	(including	]		of Contact		.2			T = -					
DOH justification			Eric	or Contact					Teleph	none N	umber			
				ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	-		- 9		-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	ng Place (	(3)	1710		OMMATI	ON	Туре	e of Facility (4	)					
home							П	School (K-12	)					
Street Address								Subchapter 8	Other t					
							×	Other (i.e. pri etc.)	vate & co	ommer	cial bui	ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Demarest							115	are Feet	# of Flo	oors		3ldg. /	Age	
County (6)			0	0			250		2		- 1	35	II-lei	
Bergen				Code (7) USE ONLY	2			ent Use (Prior	if being	demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (2	·		M No.		Nome	hor							
g mod by ballding	3101 (0	,	7301	W INU.				atement Contr ironmental			C			
Street Address						Street			OCI VICE	,, LL		-		
								Drive, PO I	Box 483	3				
City, State, Zip Code		E PARA						Zip Code		E	-			
								d, NJ 0741	8					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 973-	one N	lo.	Li	cense N	Vo.			
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Cor	mpletion	Date (11)		OF THE PERSON		HA Monitor	11	03				
8/28/19	9/11/1		- p. o.ion	(11)		1,01110	J. U.S.	IN IVIOLIILOI						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)				Street	Addre	SS						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abaten	nent		* 1									
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr  Other – Describe: basement & first floor	nal Facility	y Hours	S			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code			32-200			
	or manifild to	JIII			_		ODES:							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	Parameter 1						,				(89-25 Hillson			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×		II Containmen	t with Ne	gative I	Pressu	re		
	<u> </u>	- GITIOIII	iioii				Glo	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce	dure					
	T	00 000		1			No	n-Exempted (	*) and No	on-Friat	ble Pro	Total Internation		
		Locati Normal											ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	d Sole	ly by	Asheet	Des tos Conta	cription		(ACM)	Amou	ınt		.,		
TO BE ABATED		intenai todial S			thermal:	systems	insula		(Spec	cify	Re	æ	Enc	Ē
In Facility (13)	000	(12)				ing, VAT			SF or	LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
○*5000 <b>*</b> 5	Yes	No	N/A				-cuo)				val	=	Jlate	ure
basement	100	X X		fle	or tile			240 5	SF	x				
1st floor living room											+			
Tot hoor living footif			X		bia	ck glue	3		25 S	F	Х			
											-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic \	/ards		Name of Re	aistered	Landfill				
Newark Carting		Н	auler ID 4509		of Was			Grand Ce				dfill		
City, State					Disposa	al Date		City, State	1103-1-05-1				_	
Newark NJ					TBD			Pen Argy	I, PA					
Completed by	Title	7175			Si	gnature		Ni		Da	ate			
A. Scott Higgins	Presi	dent						1/	~	8/	16/19	9		

-		-	
Ur	ınt	La	rm
F 1	1111	10	1111

Inv#1376			Second of	57	m	Barrel								Pri	int Fo
011010		NOTIF	CATIO	tate of Nev	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT	./	d 1	- 1	_	_			
Ch19142		(P	ង់ទំនបant	to/NJAC	8:60 ar	nd 12:12	0)	(	The	a C	E	91	(h)	3	[7]
Date of Notification (1) 8/16/19				of Building (		and the same and the same	(2)						- Marianto and	1	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A		ormac	,				AUG	20	2	nto	2007A	
☐ EPA ☑ Initial									-1 LL	A00	2.0	۲.	013	F - 40 MI	ereaso
DEP Amended  DOL Amendment	#			ate, Zip Co y City, N		306		F	AS	BESTO	)S ()				
Emergency justification)				of Contact				L		lephone	SITEIN	1010	V		0.50WYTENSE
DCA Cancellation			Natha			1011					-				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	)	FAC	ILITY INFO	ORMAT	ION	Туре	of Facilit	y (4)				-77-777-		
home								School (F	(-12)		20022				
Street Address							×	Subchap Other (i.e				bliuc	lings,	home	es,
City (5)								etc.) re Feet	# 0	f Floors	-	BI	dg. A	ge	
Jersey City							1500		2			8	5		
County (6)				Code (7) USE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (F ie	Prior if be	ing demo	olished	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	M No.		Name	of Aba	tement C	ontractor	(9)					
Street Address								ronmen	tal Ser	rices, L	LC				
Street Address							Addres Gate [	ss Drive, F	О Вох	483					
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	tate, Zi	ip Code							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No			wood	, NJ 07	7418	License	o No				
1 Tojost Manager for Monitoring Firm			releptio	ne ivo.			764-2			703	e No.				
Start Date (10) 8/26/19	Schedule 9/8/19	d Con	pletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monito	or						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)				Street	Addres	SS	No.				-1000	•	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: basement	Period of A nal Facility	batem Hours	ent		_	City, S	tate, Zi	p Code		72					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)												ni-da.			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emoliti	20,700			×	Min	Contain i-Enclosu vebag Pr	ıre	Negativ	e Pres	sur	е		
	1			I			Nor	n-Exempt	ed (*) an	d Non-Fr	iable f	_		ment	
Location of	N	Locati Iormall	у		De	scription	of						Тур		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED	Mai	d Solei ntenar	nce/		os Con	taining N	1aterial		72.5	mount Specify		ת		Ē	m
In Facility (13)	Custo	odial S (12)	Staff?	(1.0.	surfa	cing, VA	T, or			or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
()	Yes	No	N/A		Ollici	mocenar	icous)					val	₹	ılate	ure
basement			х		pipe	insula	tion	V = 33 ; V =	8	5 LF	×		1		
		11.00.													
Name of Desire 1991		1 -													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting		Н	JDEP W auler ID 4509	STREET, 100 P.	of Wa	Yards ste			of Registe d Centra			.an	dfill		
City, State Newark NJ					Dispos TBD	sal Date		City, St.	ate krgyl, P/	Δ					
Completed by	Title					Signature		7	ugyi, 1-7		Date				
A. Scott Higgins	Presi	dent					11				8/16	/19	ř.		

S. OS. 2019 OS: O1 AM A. Mac Contracting 2013/820321  OS SEPTIMENTON OF A BRIDTON BATTER BATT	ug 15 2019 03:49PM NJ Asbestos	Control	609,633	3.0664			pag	ge 1			Townson, N. San			
Dello of Notification (f)  Agencies Notified (f)  Bank (f)  Agencies Notified (f)  Bank (f)			Single Spain			STATES DESCRIPTION	CANALES OF		1			PAG	Ε.	27
Agencies Notified  Type Notification  Type Notification  Enable  Enabl	CK1284 Inv#13	3896	TIPICATION (Pursuent	Me of Ner I OF ASB to NJAG	W Jerze: ESTOS SIGO SAI	y Abate 11:12	MENT )	•		The last		ele di	10	<u> १५८</u>
Separation   Sep	Oglis of Notifiestian (1)		Name o	Taulano T.	CHIMATIC FIRE	paretar E A7 E	(2),	Hum.	E		L			
September   Sept		· ·	Street A	ddreas	A	100	2 10	AVF		Alic		<del></del>	719	力
DOM	EPA Initial Amended		Chy. 69	nto, Zip Co	de	7766	O-0-05-00		-		60	1		4
Service When Abstraged & Taking Place (a)  Warned of Facility When Abstraged & Taking Place (b)  Warned of Michael Service & County Code (f)  Growth (in June 1)  Brown Address  County (b)  Warned & County Code (f)  Grant Date (in June Place) Brong & demolated & Communication (in Land Place)  Warned & County Code (f)  Grant Date (in June Place) Brong & demolated (in Land Place)  Warned of Michael Register & County Code (f)  Grant Date (in June Place) Brong & demolated (in Land Place)  Warned & County Code (f)  Grant Date (in June Place) Brong & demolated (in Land Place)  Warned & Grant Date (in June Place)  Warned & Contracting Inc.  Warned & Contracting VAT. or other massers included Inc.  Warned & Contracting Inc	R Emercency (f			-	) pl./		<del></del>	0700	5 V	MVER	AF	PR	OV	The last
Street Augment of Facility Virgins Appearant of Technique Pland Department of Technique Department of Technique Pland Department of Technique Pland Department of Technique Department of Technique Pland Department of Technique Pland Department of Technique Pland Department of Technique Department of Technique Pland Department of Techni	DCA Cancellation		700	112S			ent	E	9	73 334	C	224	1	1
School (Fig. 5, photos & commercial buildings, knimbs, and buildings, and buildings, knimbs, and buildings, knimbs, and buildings, and buildin	Name of Pacility Where Abatement is Yaking	Pleos (3)	FAG	LITY INF	RYAI	OH_	F 10000 1	of Facility	(4)		-			
County (6)  County (6)  County (7)  County (7)  County (7)  County (8)  Marie of Mankoring Firm Fired by Building Owner (8)  Name of Mankoring Firm Fired by Building Owner (8)  ASCM No.  Rame of Address  Street Address  St	Street Address			W		V = 11, 11, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12, 12,		Subchepte Ofter (l.s.	r B (Cth	er then K-12 L commande	l lacil	dinge	, homu	)a,
Name of Monitoring Pirm Mired by Buildeng Owner (8)  Name of Monitoring Pirm Mired by Buildeng Owner (8)  Name of Monitoring Pirm Mired by Buildeng Owner (8)  Name of Monitoring Pirm Mired by Buildeng Owner (8)  Name of Monitoring Pirm Mired by Buildeng Owner (8)  Name of Monitoring Pirm Mired by Buildeng Owner (8)  Name of Addresses  188 Viresland Area  188 Viresland Area  188 Viresland Area  (It), State, 2t) Cade  Micland Park, NJ 07432  Project Manager for Mentilioring Pirm  Telephone No.  201-282-6841  Outset  Name of C8HA Monitor  Omega Environmental Servicer Inc.  Name of C8HA Monitor  Omega Environmental Servicer Inc.  Name of C8HA Monitor  Omega Environmental Servicer Inc.  State Servi	Lancard State of the second se		1		or or all construction for the	1		ero Pest	0	Floors	18			$\neg$
Name of Monkoring Pirm Hard by Building Owner (8)  A Mac Contracting Inc.  Breat Address  City, Blate, 2th Code  C	Doumy (6) pri deras		COUNTY	Cods (7) USE Chly							ld)		- Contract	7
Street Address   Stre	Name of Monkering Firm Mired by Building O	wher (8)	ASCA	A No.			of Ap	etemeni Co	niractor		-		-	-
City, State, Zip Code  Project Manager for Manifolding Firm  Telephone No.  201-282-5841  Codes  Francisco (10)  Sylfs/7  Settle	Breek Address				-	time!	Addr	160	W			+51.00mm	- Charles	Antirophic
Project Manager for Meritiching Firm  Telephone No.  Telephone No.  201-282-5841  O0168  Sten Date (10)  S/15/17  Scheduled pempletich Date (11)  S/15/17  Scheduled pempletich Date (11)  S/15/17  Scheduled pempletich Date (11)  S/15/17  Coupency Status During Absterment (Cheek Only Onl)  Facility Closed/Neosted During Entire Perise of Absternant Absterment Performed Outside of Normal Pacifity Hours  Cither - Describes:  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Store Address  280 Hurrier Street  City, State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure Mini-Encolours  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure Mini-Encolours  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure Mini-Encolours  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure Mini-Encolours  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure Mini-Encolours  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure Mini-Encolours  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure Mini-Encolours  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure Mini-Encolours  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment with Negative Pressure  City State, Zip Cade Hackeneack, NJ 07608  Full Opritainment wi	City, State, 25 Code	-											<del>-</del>	
Stan Date (10)  Stan Date (11)  Stan Date (11)  Stan Date (11)  Facility Closed/Vapated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Cloter - Describes:  Scope of Work (Check All Triat Apply)  23 of or 23 if  23 of or 23 if  23 of or 23 if  24 or 24 if  Stan Date (2)  Stan Date (2)  Stan Date (3)  Stan Date (4)  Stan	Project Manager for Manifering Firm		Talenda	na Na		Midi	and F	erk, NJ C	7432	The state of			-	
Comparing Prior Check Cally One)  Facility Closed/Vested During Entire Peried of Abatement Address Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Cher - Describes:  Scope of Work (Check All Tite) Apply)  as at or as if all 50 of or 2250 if Prior Comparing Material (ACM) TO BE Abatem In Particular (ACM) TO BE Abatem In Particular (ACM) TO BE Abatem In Particular (ACM) (12)  Yes No NA  Name of Registered Weste Heiter Newark Carting Inc.  Name of Registered Weste Heiter Newark Carting Inc.  Disposal Prior Comparing In						201-	282-	5941		00166	le		10	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pental of Abstermant Abstermant Performed Outside of Normal Facility Higure  City, State, Zip Cadd Hackensack, NJ 07608  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  as af or as if  at 60 of or 200 if  Consolion of  Asbestoe-Contesting Material (ACM) In Facility (13)  Pen No N/A  Cut 1 which Encicates  Assetsmant Type  Asbestoe-Contesting Material (ACM) In Facility (13)  Pen No N/A  Cut 1 which Encicates  Custodial statif (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif)  Assetsmant Type  Assetsmant Type  Assetsmant Type  Assetsmant Type  Assetsmant Type  Custodial statif (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif of the Custodial statif (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify of the Custodial statif	8/15/19	8-1	19/19	Deta (11)						ervicer inc			and the second	91-00-10-
Absterment Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  City, State, Zip Code Hackenasck, NJ 07608  Scope of Work (Check Ail The) Apply)  as af or sat if stee of or 2280 if  Renovation Demokition  Renovation Ain-Endocaura Giovebag Prosedure Non-Exemples (*) and Non-Frieble Procedure Abstarment Type  Asstarment Type  Asstarment Type  Asstarment Type  Asstarment Type  Asstarment Type  (12)  Yes No NUA  CLIT 3 I DE  CLIT 3 I DE  Non-Exemples (*) and Non-Frieble Procedure  Asstarment Type  Asstarment Type  (12)  Yes No NUA  CLIT 4 LARRE INFE  Cutto Yerds of Weste Heuter ID No. CLIT 5 Larre INFE  City, State Newark Carting Ins.  City, State Pen Argyl, PA 08072  Pen Argyl, PA 08072			Maria di						AMPL		economic de la conomic de la c			$\neg$
Scope of Work (Check AR Trest Apply)  a3 of or x3 if	Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe:	H Facility H	gurs 			City, 6	tate, a	Elp Code	MASA.		erandik-di		enero.	_
Demotition  Demotition  Demotition  Mini-Enclosura Gitvebeg Proseture Non-Exemples (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exemples (1) and Non-Friable Procedur	Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			The second second	-	High	(ensi	ECH, NJ Q	7605		PRODUC	-		
Lossion of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Fadility (13)  Yes No NA  OUTSIDE  Name of Registered Weste Hauter Newark, NJ 07108  Lossion of Containing Material (ACM) Melnienence/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No NA  Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Astount (Specify SF or LF)  Outside Staff? (12)  Yes No NA  Astount (Specify SF or LF)  Other misotileneous)  No NA  Cust 4 waste Police  Outside Staff?  Other misotileneous  Name of Registered Veste Hauter Nowark Carting Inc.  City, Stafe Newark, NJ 07108  City, Stafe Pen Argyl, PA 08072	23 af or 23 H 21 50 af or 2260 if	Ren Den					1 MI	ini-Endosur Idrabea Pro	a Badura				ME	- Hillian American
Asbastos-Contestring Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED  In Fadility (13)  Yes No NA  Name of Registered Weste Hauter  Newark Carting Inc.  City, State Newark, NJ 07108  Despect of Name of Registered by  Despect of Name of Registered Weste Hauter  Planetime  Used Solely by Maintenence: (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT. or other misoteleneous)  Abastos Contestring Material (ACM) Amount (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT. or other misoteleneous)  Amount (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing VAT. or other misoteleneous)  Amount (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing Material (ACM) Amount (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing VAT. or other misoteleneous)  Appears Defective  Amount (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing VAT. or other misoteleneous)  Amount (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing Material (ACM) Amount (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing VAT. or other misoteleneous)  Amount (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing VAT. or other misoteleneous)  Amount (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing Material (ACM) (I.e. t	t and an of					to and the second second	5000		7-1-6-911		Charles Line	Abst	ameni	
Name of Registered Weste Heuter No.	Asbestos-Conteiring Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Used 6	Solely by Enemosi	Asbaş	les Cont	aining A	Antaria	I (ACM)	A	mount	400			PR.
Name of Registered Waste Hauter Newark Carting Inc.  Name of Registered Waste Hauter Newark Carting Inc.  Newark Carting Inc.  Newark, NJ 07106	in Facility			0,0,	<b>Gura</b>	dng, VA	T. OF		8P	or LF)	September 1	Repair	equinalizaria	EDMOSTNC
Name of Registered Weste Heuter Newark Carting Inc.  City, State Newark, NJ 07108  Completed by  NJDEP Weate Cutic Verde Of Weste Cutic Verde Of Weste Cutic Verde Of Weste Cutic Verde Of Weste Of Weste City, State City, State City, State City, State Pen Argyl, PA 08072	DUTNAS	Yes I	-		P 4	at a A		08	-			_	0	
Newark Carting Inc.  City, State Newark, NJ 07105  Completed by  Heuter ID No.  Cof Weete  City, State  City,	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		N.	Cui	15 to	rus P	801	1" 60	-	304F	X	_	-	-
Newark Carting Inc.  City, State Newark, NJ 07105  Completed by  Heuter ID No.  Cof Weete  City, State  City,					400000000000000000000000000000000000000									
Newark Carting Inc.  City, State Newark, NJ 07105  Completed by  Heuter ID No.  Cof Weete  City, State  City,	Name of Registered Waste Heuter		I NUDER VA	(asta	Cubie	Vania		Nama a	Daglala	and   and all				
Newark, NJ 07106 8/15/17 on Pen Argyl, PA 08072	Newark Carting Inc.		Hauter ID		of Wes	lo /		Grand	Centra		Lan	idfili		Annual State Committee
Comparied by	Newark, NJ 07106			•	8/1	3/19	OIL			A 08072			- Committee	,
			ent	741-07	1			2 ms	12		8	115	119	

24120 In	1#138	32C	NOTI	FICATIO	tate of No N OF ASI t to NJAC	BESTO	SABATE	MENT	г		) <u>虐</u> (***	C			₩	
Date of Notification (1) 08/16/2019				Name of Bill SI	of Building	Owne	r/Operato	ř (2)			1	<del>AUG</del>	2 (	) - 21	019	1100000
	ype Notification				Address						-	mananani	20.0	A 170		
X EPA X	Initial										ASB			SING		. či
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency		_		ate, Zip C Caldwe		07006						-			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	•	J	Name of Blil Sh	of Contact					Te	lephone	Num	ber			
Name of Facility Where Aba	stoment is Takin	a Dless /	2)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMA	TION						_			
House	itement is raking	y Place (	3)					Type	e of Facility							
Street Address					2.55-2.5-28			H	School (K- Subchapte	r 8 (Oth						
								×	Other (i.e.   etc.)	private	& comm	nercia	build	dings	, hom	es,
City (5) West Caldwell								Squa N/A	are Feet	# c	f Floors A	io in	12,700	ldg. A	Age	
County (6) Essex					Code (7) USE ONLY	)		Curr	ent Use (Pri ISE	or if be	ing dem	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir N/A	red by Building (	Owner (8	)	ASC	M No.				atement Cor tement, Ir		(9)					
Street Address							Street	Addre								
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Z	Zip Code	iiue ———						
Project Manager for Monitori	ing Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none N			Licens		95			
Start Date (10)		Schadul	ad Co	mnletion	Date (11)		9733				0131	1				
08/27/2019		08/28/	2019		Date (11)		- Fig 1000 - 0000 -		HA Monitor ement, In	IC.						
Occupancy Status During Ab Facility Closed/Vacated							Street 11 R		ss gren Aver	nue						
Abatement Performed C	Outside of Norm	al Facility	y Hour	nent 'S			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code IJ 07512							
Scope of Work (Check All Th	nat Apply)						1000	wa, i	13 07312							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli				×	Min	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod n-Exempted	e cedure						
		Is	Locat	ion						( ) ( ) ( )	2 110/11	Table		Abate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat	torial (ACM)		Norma ed Sole		A-1		escription			9		-		Ту	pe	
TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)		Ma	intena todial (12)	nce/		therma surfa	ntaining M Il systems acing, VA miscellan	insula T, or		(S	mount specify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									_		ate	e,
Basement			X				VAT			22	20 SF		Х			
1st Floor Sun R	loom		X				VAT			12	20 SF		Х			
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler		1	JDEP W		Cubic of Wa	Yards		Name of I	Registe	red Lan	dfill				
D&S Abatement, Inc. City, State				0996	110.	TBD			Fairless		fill					
Totowa, NJ						TBD	sal Date		City, State Morrisvi		A					
Completed by Ned Joksimovc		Title Proje	ct Ma	anager			Signature	`				Date 08/1		019		
		,-	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF	3 -				0	11/10			001	UIL	010		

26116033397		NOTIF (F	CATION	ate of New J OF ASBES to NJAC 8:6	TOS ABAT	EMENT 20)			00			The state of the state of the
Date of Notification (1) 08/16/2019				f Building Ow Danielle Fr		or (2)		AUG	20	2015	1	Bagana
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA Initial	n		Street A	ddress				ASBESTO	OS COI CENSIN	VITAC IG	)L &	
X DEP Amended X DOL Amendme	y (including n)		Maple Name o	ate, Zip Code wood, NJ ( f Contact Danielle Fr				Telephone N		perment this did the	allered a Toward	war sin
				LITY INFORM								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak House  Street Address  City (5)	ing Place (3	3)				Sch Sub X Othe etc.)	er (i.e. priva )	Other than K-	cial buil			es,
Maplewood						Square F N/A		# of Floors N/A	11	Bldg. A N/A	ige	
County (6) Essex				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current U House	Jse (Prior if	being demol	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.		e of Abatem S Abatem		tor (9)				
Street Address						et Address Rosengre	n Avenue					
City, State, Zip Code					500 E300	State, Zip C owa, NJ 0						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Lean Hill Sales		Telepho	ne No.	15 State 1	ohone No. 3458685		License 01311	No.			
Start Date (10) 08/26/2019	08/27/2	2019	npletion I	Date (11)		e of OSHA N S Abatem						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: Occupied	Period of A	Abaten	nent s	Ŧ	11 F City,	t Address Rosengrer State, Zip C	ode	A.	181			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					100	owa, NJ 0	7512					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	300	Renova Demoli				<ul><li>Mini-Er</li><li>Gloveb</li></ul>	nclosure ag Procedu	vith Negative re and Non-Fria			e	
Location of	1 22.73	Locat Vorma	NEXE:		Descriptio					Abate	emen pe	t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Sole intena todial ( (12)	nce/	(i.e. there	Containing	Material (AC ns insulation AT, or	,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								te	(D
Basement		X		Р	ipe Insul	ation		96 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc.		H	IJDEP W lauler ID 0996	No. of	ubic Yards Waste 3D	l de la constant	ame of Regi airless La	stered Landf ndfill	ill			
City, State Totowa, NJ					sposal Date	69 P.C. 255	ty, State orrisville,	PA				
Completed by Ned Joksimovc	Title Proje	ct Ma	anager		Signatur		37	0	ate )8/16/2	2019		

	10	5 5	55						- Promise and the second	**********	and the state of t	armarin extensi	k ran ukupra
IN OF		NO	TIFIC	CATIO	State of NOF A	SBE	STOS ABA	TEMENT	ID)E	GE		$\mathbb{V}$	
CIUM INV#	138	33	3 (1			Patren	8:60 and 5	1)					
Date of Notification (1)  8 / 14	/19	)			ne of Build SHLEY K		owner/Operator SLER	(2)	III A	JG 2	0 2	2019	
Agencies Notified Type Not   ☐ EPA ☐ Initial				Stre	et Address	3			ASBES				1 8
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amen	ided			City.	State, Zip	Cod	le		Landing to the second s	LICE	VSIN	3	Statutes.
☑ DOH Amen ☐ DCA ☐ Emer	dment #		- na		ARLTON								
	cation)		.9		e of Conta		I FR		Telephone Nun	nber			
							RMATION			- '	-		-
Name of Facility Where Abatement Same	is Taking	Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility  School (K-12)	3 53				. 000
Street Address								☐ Subchapter 8	3 (Other than K-1)	2) ercial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	В	Bldg. A	ige	
County (6) BURLINGTON				Cou	inty Code	(7)(S7	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding C	wner	(8)	ASCN	No.	N	ame of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
A.E.S.L Street Address				002	1	_		nmental Service	)				
2200 PATTERSON PLANK U	NIT 7					10000	reet Address	C4					
City, State, Zip Code NORTH BERGEN NJ 07047						Ci	8421 Hegern ty, State, Zip C	ode					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tel	ephone	No	_	Philadelphia	PA 19136	71.				
CARMELO ALTAMONTE				01647		16.	elephone No. 215 333-5117	•	License No. 01328				
Start Date (10) 8 / 27 / 19	1.0				ate (11) 19	Na	ame of OSHA N		1020				
Occupancy Status During Abatemen						Str	reet Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During E Abatement Performed Outside of	ntire Per Normal	iod of Facilit	Abate	ment	cribe	_	Same						
	PN					1 000	y, State, Zip Co Same	ode					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)													-
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti				☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Gloveba	tainment with Neg. losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Nor		re			
Location of			Loca							Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	CM)	Use Ma	ed Sole intena	ely by ince/ Staff?		e., the	Description of Containing Maternal systems is surfacing, VAT,	terial (ACM) insulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)		Yes	No	N/A		Ol	her miscellane	ous)				ate	
BASEMENT					VAT				427SF				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler						Το .							
ASBESTOSTRANSPORTATIO	N COM	IPAN	1 0 0 0 0 0	IJDEP V lauler IE S2431	No.	Wa	oic Yards of ste	Name of Registe MINERVA E	ered Landfill NTERPRISES I	LLC			
City, State YAPHANK NY						Dis	posal Date	City, State WAYNESBU	IRG OH				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						Signature ,		15	te			
ANTHONY JONES	PR	OJE	CT M	ANAG	ER		Anth	ony Jon	es 3	7.19	1.19	67	

14221al		NOTE	CATIO	V CE ASE	ew Jersey BESTOS A	BATE	MENT	,	B	EC	E		₩ Pi	int Fo
Date of Notification (1)	2111	£	Name o	of Building	8:60 and Owner/Op	page charte				AUG	3 2	0 2	019	Table San Park
8/15/19 True Netification	OLT		TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	a Contin	10		or an			ASBEST		2011		-2.
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street A	Address					- Company of the Control of the Cont			ISING		. CX
EPA Initial Amended				ate, Zip C										
X DOL Amendmer  Emergency		_	10-2009/200	ont, NJ C	ENOUGH VIOLES				14.					
DOH justification				of Contact a Contin					Tele	phone Nu	mber			
	<u> </u>		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATIO	N				_				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki Residential Home	ng Place (	3)					Туре	of Facility (	4)					
Street Address			152					School (K-1 Subchapter		r than K-1	2)			
							×	Other (i.e. p	rivate &	commerc	ial bui	ldings,	hom	es,
City (5)							Squa	re Feet	discount of	Floors		Bldg. A	Age	
Dumont County (6)			0 1	0 1 (7)			190	576)	2		1.00	65+/-		
Bergen				Code (7) <i>USE ONL</i> Y	)	_		ent Use (Pric		g demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8	)	ASC	И No.		Name		tement Cor		(9)				
Project Manager								Abateme	ent					
Street Address						Street 280		ss dland Ave	2					
City, State, Zip Code								ip Code	· .					-
								ook, NJ 0	7663					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 201-				License N 01305	lo.			
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Cor	npletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor		01305				
8/18/19	8/22/1						5.0.5.5.							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)				Street	Addre	ss						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe: 8 A.M to 4 P.M	Period of mal Facility	Abaten y Hours	nent			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code					E .	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	Mir	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc n-Exempted	edure	<del>.</del>			e	
	Is	Locati	on						( )		Ī	Abate	ement	
Location of		Normal ed Sole				ription					-	Ту	ре	$\vdash$
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED	Ma	intena todial S	nce/		tos Contai thermal s	ystems	insula		(Sp	nount pecify	Re	77	Enc	m m
In Facility (13)	Ous	(12)	otan:		surfacir other mis				SF	or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A				,				a	7	late	ıre
Main Basement Area		Х			\	/AT			42	) SF	x			
Storage Room		x			V	/AT				SF	x			
Laundry Room	Laundry Room								1,000,00	7 SF	x			
						/AT			2000A	K 196				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1100	JDEP W		Cubic Ya			Name of F	Register	ed Landfill				
All Stages Abatement		11.0	auler ID 036592		of Waste	3		Grand (	Centra	Sanitar	y Lar	ndfill		
City, State Saddle Brook, NJ			×		Disposa TBD	Date		City, State		•				
Completed by	Title	: al a : - 1			Sig	nature	//	1/	//	Da				
Richard Cristofol	Pres	ident			1	/	1/1/1	1 -11	1	> 8/	15/1	9		

## State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement Rursuaritto NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

	S.			tends die	a m m	L	/	Спеск	# 9500				_
Date of Notification (1)		111	lame of B	uilding Own	er/Operator (2)				a 13	пр	7 -	-	
0 18 1/1 16 1/11 19	1				more and the control of the control			III) E	S E		/ [		1
Agencies Notified   Type No	otification		treet Add	ess				118		Steel Long-to-		₩	
	nitial							AL	JG 2n	20	19		]]
	mendme				07028								and a second
₩ DOH		IIN									OL C		
	ancellatio	11							LIOCHS	Education []/[C]	Visit pros		Bertense
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION		,					
Name of facility where abater	ment is t	aking pla	ace (3)	150 100									-
Noreen & Richard Wh	ite									ther ti	nan K	-12)	
Street Address								(2000)				12)	
									-		DI	da A	70
City (5)		T Cour	ntv (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)	Square Feet	# QT F100F	S	DI	ig. A	.ge
Date of Notification (1)    0   8   / 1   6   / 1   9     Agencies Notified   Type Notification   EPA   Initial   DEP   Moreen & Richard White     DEP   Mol   Amendment   City, State, Zip Code   Glen Ridge, NJ 07028     Name of Contact   Jill Gimber     DA								Current Use (Pr	ior if being	g dem	olishe	ed)	_
O   8   / 1   6   / 1   9				residential	N.			- 0					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Blo	dg. Own	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement C	ontractor (9)					
								n, Inc.					
Street Address								ad					
City, State, Zip Code	Noreen & Richard White   Street Address   AUG 2 noting   Noreen & Richard White   Street Address   AUG 2 noting   Aug 2 noti												
O   B   / 1   9       9													
Agencies Notified   Type Notification   Street Address													
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Street Address    Street Address												
08/28/2019	Street Address   Stre												
Occupancy Status During Aba	Street Address   Stre												
Facility closed/vacated of	Street Address   Street Address   Auto 2 n 2019   Auto 2 n 2								_				
□ DEP													
Agencies Notified   Type Notification   EPA   Initial   DEPP   DOL   Amendment   Minimal   DEPA   DOL   Amendment   DOL   DOL   Amendment   DOL   DOL					07035					1 +			
	t apply)												-722-400
☐ Demolition	X R	Renovatio	n			□F	ull Containment w/nega	tive pressure	Glove	ag pr	ocedu	ire	
	≥1	160 sf or	≥260 If			X N	fini-enclosure	2	Non-fr	iable	огосе	dure	
					/					R	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1788	E
							sbestos-containing		F or		р	С	1998
		Yes	No	N/A	materiar	AOIVI)				v	i	1 1 1 1	L
basement				X	pipe insula	ation		75 lf		-			10
basement				X	pipe subst	rate		_				X	
boiler room area				X	VAT (no m	nastic	)	10 sf		X			
													10
		7			Wala Variation	Mosts	IN						
B & G Restoration, Inc.					3	vaste	Grand Central						
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ													
				1	Signature		P. J. P			2/00	10/00	140	
Gordana Luna	[8	ecreta	ry/Treas	urer			zoraana Luna		08/16	0/201	19/20	19	



Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

Title

Secretary/Treasurer

Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 10 18 1/11 16 1/11 19 1 IJAN Holding Co. LLC Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA 215 Business Park Drive X Initial AUG 2 n 2019 DEP City, State, Zip Code X DOL Amendment Airmonk, NY 10504 X DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number Cancellation ☐ DCA Irwin Stockel 914-645-2191 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Commercial Property Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address X Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 211 Newark Pompton Turnpike Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) 50,0000 sf 2 50+ County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Pequannock, NJ 07440 Morris commercial property Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number License Number Phone Number (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. 08/26/2019 08/27/2019 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition X Renovation Full Containment w/negative pressure ✗ Glovebag procedure >3 sf or >3 lf Mini-enclosure Non-friable procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Is location normally used solely F Location of E by maintenance/custodial e n asbestos-containing Amount Description of asbestos-containing m n staff(12) p C material to be (Specify SF or material (ACM) 0 a abated in facility (13) LF) Yes No N/A pipe insulation bsmt & boiler rm crawl space 118 LF X NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 Grand Central Landfill Disposal Date City, State 08/27/2019 Lincoln Park, NJ Pen Argyl, PA

Signature

Ciordana Luna

Date

08/16/2019



# State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8 60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 9499

*)							CHECK	11 0 100	******	***********	-	
Date of Notification (1)					)	(C)	MEG	EIT	<u>V</u>	E	n	The second secon
Agencies Notified   Type Notificat	ion S						AUG	3 2 0 2	019	A-MANUFACTURE AND ADDRESS OF THE ADD		
☐ DEP		ity, State, Z	ip Code				Land Cont.					
▼ DOL				07028			ASBES	TOS CONT	TRO	L &		
▼ DOH		ame of Con	tact	AND MANUFACT PLANE.			Telephon		LISARE	Post Street	un maritum and	-
DCA Cancella	ation	Tim & L	ucy Has	sett								
			FAC	ILITY INFORM	MATION							
9253	s taking pla	ace (3)					Type of Facility (	4) I (K - 12)				
I im & Lucy Hassett	B   / 1   6   / 1   9						☐ Subcha	apter 8 (Oth	er th	an K	12)	
Street Address	B   /   1   6   /   1   9					Bldgs./	Private/Com Homes, etc.					
City (5)	Cour	nty (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Floors		BIG	ig. A	ge
Glen Ridge, NJ 07028						te use only)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being o	dem	olishe	d)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owne	er (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement (	residential Contractor (9)					
**************************************						B & G Restorati	on, Inc.					
Street Address						Street Address 105 Ryerson R						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, N	NJ 07035					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Pho	one Numb	er	-	Telephone Number	,	License No		er		
-						(973)696-6869 Name of OSHA Monit		003	/8			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	1	17	n Date (1	1)		B & G Restorati						
						Street Address						
Facility closed/vacated during	entire peri	od of abater				105 Ryerson Ro City, State, Zip Code	oad ———————		NO.			_
Describe:	or normal	racility nours	S-			Lincoln Park, N	1.07035					
	Α)				$- \sqcup$	Emodiff and, 14			_			
		n			X F	ull Containment w/neg	ative pressure	Glovebag	nra n	cedu	re	
<b>X</b> >3 sf or >3 if						lini-enclosure		Non-friat				
						3.		_	R	R e	E	E
material to be				Descripti material		sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S	F Or I	m o	p a	c	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A				LF)		v e	i r	р	L
basement laundry rm closet			X	VAT & ma	astic		10 sf		X			
							_		╣	屵	븜	井
									뉘	H	H	H
									5			
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.			)# C	ubic Yards of 1	Waste	Name of Registered Grand Centra						
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ						City, State Pen Argyl, PA						2
Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna		ry/Treasu	rer	Signature		Gordana Luna		Date 08/16/2	201	9		
								L	_		_	



### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 9497

			U 4	JU U	Emmo		Check	# 1 1 1				-
Date of Notification	1 (1)	I I Name o	of Building Own	er/Operator (2)	)			[2] P TI	/7	Y1	- The Court	7
10 18 1/116	]/[1]9]						In E G		//		n	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on Street A	ddress				113				+	$\dagger \dagger$
☐ EPA	X Initial			ark Drive	83		III AU	G 2 0 20	19	- Laboratorio		
X DOL	Amenda			504			ACDEO	TOO OONT	Median.	0	males Triples	
X DOH			f Contact		ella Tenna		The second secon	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				
☐ DCA	☐ Cancella	Irwi Irwi	n Stockel				914-64	5-2191				P-SH
			FAC	ILITY INFORM	ATION	I			: (C)			
Name of facility wh	nere abatement is	s taking place (3)							tarihi da			
Commercial F	Property	9	-						r tha	n K-	12)	
Street Address	Domnton Turn	niko							nero	ial		
	-ompton run						Square Feet	# of Floors	T			ge
City (5)		County (6)			1000	70 (0.000)						
BEPA   DEP   Manager for Monitoring Firm   Phone Number   Giv, State, Zip Code   County Code (7)   State, Zip Code   County Code (7)   Co												
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired by E	Bldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contractor (9)					MARKE !
Date of Notification (1)   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1												
Street Address   Stre												
City, State, Zip Cod	le					City, State, Zip Code			-			
7						Lincoln Park,	NJ 07035					
Project Manager for	r Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	per			9			r		
Scheduled Start Da	ite (10)	Sched. Com	pletion Date (1	1)	_							
Street Address   Stre												
Occupancy Status I	During Abatemen	t (Check only on	e)		_		toad					
Abatement pe						City, State, Zip Code						
Describe:	he:					Lincoln Park, N	J 07035					
100000		·)									-	
☐ Demolition	X	Renovation				ull Containment w/ne	gative pressure	Glovebag	prod	edu	re	
$\times$ >3 sf or >3 lf		≥160 sf or ≥260 l	f		X	Mini-enclosure	[	Non-friab	le pr	oced	ure	
Location of				у				R	T	923		E
						sbestos-containing		For m	1	р	С	1 5 5 5
		Yes N	o N/A	material	(/10/0/)		ĹF)	V		i		1000
basement			×	pipe insula	ation		40 LF		_			
									][[			
									1	4		1
'Sanistand Wests I	laular	INDED.U-		Subje Varde of	Masta	Thoma of Pagistaras	I andfill				Ц,	1
				1	vvasie	Grand Ce	ntral Landfill			2000		
			Disposal I	Date 7/2019		City, State Pen Argy	I, PA					
Completed by (Prin	t or Type)		easurer	Signature		Gordana Luna			019	)		

X9948 In	v 139	NOT	TIFICA (F	TI	State of Ne ON OF ASI uant to NJAC	BEST	OS ABA	TEMENT	DE	C	El	$\mathbb{V}$	E
Date of Notification (1): 8/13/19	Name of SUNR	of Bu	ilding O	wne F	r/Operator (2):	11	- Innerent			NUG	20	2019	THE CONTRACT OF
Agencies Type Notification	Street A	Addr	ess:						Logs topo				-
(X) initial					ON AVE.				ASRI	ECTO	18-001	JTRA	1 8
()					017				7001	LIC	ENSI	iG	C 01
(X) DOL Notification	Name o	of Co	ntact:					Telephone	Number: 973-5	583-86	546	ALC READ PRINCES	Villa-Visatio
(X) DOH ( ) Cancellation ( ) DCA	MR. M	OHA	AMMED										
N						and the same of	ATION						
RESIDENTAL/APARTMEN	re Abater ITS	nent	is Ta	akin	g Place (3)	()	School (K-12	2)					
Street Address: 215 NORTH	ARLINGT	ON .	AVE.			(X)	Other (i.e., p						
City & State (5): EAST ORA	NGE, NJ					Sq	uare Feet: N	A	# of Floors: 3		Bldg.	Age:	NA
County (6): ESSEX	NOTIFICATION  Pursuant to the provided of Notification (1):  9  Name of Building Owner/Opers SUNRISE VILLAGE  Street Address:  215 NORTH ARLINGTON AV  City, State, Zip Code:  BAST ORANGE, NJ 07017  Name of Contact:  MR. MOHAMMED  FACILT  of Facility Where ObenTaL/APARTMENTS  Address: 215 NORTH ARLINGTON AVE.  State (5): EAST ORANGE, NJ  (6):  County Code (7)  (STATE USE ONLY)  of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (STATE USE ONLY)  of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (STATE USE ONLY)  of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (STATE USE ONLY)  of Monitoring Firm:  Take, Zip Code:  State (5): EAST ORANGE, NJ  (7)  (STATE USE ONLY)  of Monitoring Firm:  Take, Zip Code:  State (5): EAST ORANGE, NJ  (8)  RONMENTAL CONSULTING GROUP, INC.  Address:  CCH STREET (State, Zip Code:  State (5): EAST ORANGE, NJ  (8)  RONMENTAL CONSULTING GROUP, INC.  Address:  CCH STREET (State, Zip Code:  State (5): EAST ORANGE, NJ  (8)  RONMENTAL CONSULTING GROUP, INC.  Address:  CCH STREET (State, Zip Code:  State (5): EAST ORANGE, NJ  (8)  RONMENTAL CONSULTING GROUP, INC.  Address:  CCH STREET (State, Zip Code:  RECH STREET (STATE)  State (10):  973-418-40  10:  973-418-40			Cu	rrent Use (P ESIDENTAL	rior if being /APARTMI	demolished): ENTS						
Name of Monitoring Fire	n Hired	by	Building	I	SCM No.:	Na	me of Abate	ment Contra	actor (9):				-
	POLITICATION (Pursuants Notification (1):    Name of Building Owner/Operator SUNRISE VILLAGE			JA.	.=22-0								
Street Address:	Street Address:   215 NORTH ARLINGTON A			_			ENTAL, LLC	6					
71 ARCH STREET	of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ASC r:(8)  RONMENTAL CONSULTING GROUP, INC.  Address:  RCH STREET State, Zip Code: RSON, NJ 07502  At Manager for Monitoring Firm: NANDO  Date (10): 9 Scheduled Completion Date (1 9/30/19  ancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) cility Closed/vacated During Entire Period of Abatement												
											I Parling I		
PATERSON, NJ 07502						58 N 65		7.1					
Project Manager for Monitori	ng Firm:			Te	lephone No ·								
FERNANDO						100000000000000000000000000000000000000							
Start Date (10):	Scheduled	Con	npletion l	Date	(11):	_			01342	_			_
8/27/19			•						ENTAL, LLC				
						Str	eet Address:				0725		
(X) Facility Closed/vacated Durir     ) Abatement Performed Outsid     ) Other – Describe:	ig Entire Per e of Normal	iod o	f Abateme ity Hours	ent		Cit	y, State, Zip						
Scope of Work (Check all that an	nlw):					J.A	TREVILLE	, NJ U00/1					
() $\geq 3 \text{ sf or } \geq 3 \text{ lf}$ (X) $\geq 160 \text{ sf or } \geq 260 \text{ lf}$	,,,.							(X) Mini I (X) Glove	Enclosure bag Procedure	ı Neg	ative P	ressure	е
Location of					De	escrip	tion of						t
Asbestos-Containing Material	Used :	Sole	ly by	1	Asbestos Cont	ainin	g Material	(ACM)			T	Ī	
					surfa	cing,	VAT, or	uon,	Amount	Re	R	Enc	En
Victoria de la constante de la					other	misce	ellaneous)		(Specify	mo	epa	aps	clos
and the state of t	7		1 27/4						SF or LF)	val	∏ Ē·	ulai	sure
Bldg #247-255 / BASEMENT			N/A	РΠ	PE INSULAT	ION			1200 I F	V	-		-
Bldg.#247-255 CRAWL SPACE		786							1500 LF	X	-		
Name of Dogistana J W1. TT					NIDED W		0.11.35						
FREEHOLD CARTING, INC					Hauler ID No				Name of Regis GRAND CEN	tered TRAI	landfil L LAN	ll: DFILI	L
City, State: NEWARK, NJ	anager for Monitoring Firm:  NDO    Telephone No.: 973-418-4036						City, State: PEN ARGL	Y, PA					
Type Notification   Street Address:   Color													
Street Address: 215 NORTH ARLINGTON AVE.  City & State (5): EAST ORANGE, NJ  County (6):  County Code (7)  (STATE USE ONLY)  Square Feet: NA  County (6):  County Code (7)  (STATE USE ONLY)  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Noner.(8)  Noner.(8)  NA  County Code (7)  (STATE USE ONLY)  Name of Abatement Contra NA  GUILIANO ENVIRNMI  Street Address:  Street Address:  Street Address:  Street Address:  Street Address:  1 PO BOX 1124  City, State, Zip Code:  ATERSON, NJ 07502  RERNANDO  Catart Date (10):  27/19  Coupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  Of Pacility Closed/vacated During Entire Period of Abatement  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Cope of Work (Cheek all that apply):  1 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  (ACM)  (ACM)  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Cope of Work (Cheek all that apply):  1 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  (ACM)  (ACM)  To BE ABATED  IN Facility  IN Facility  IN Facility  IN Facility  Staff?  (12)  Yes No N/A  Abetive The Promal Systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Abstement Performed Outside of Normally  Used Solely by Maintenance/  Custodial/  Staff?  (12)  Yes No N/A  PIPE INSULATION  Asbestos Containing Material  Age#247-255 / BASEMENT  Age#247-255 CRAWL SPACE  X PIPE INSULATION  Asbestos Containing Material  Age#247-255 CRAWL SPACE  X PIPE INSULATION  Asbestos Containing Material  Age#247-255 CRAWL SPACE  X PIPE INSULATION  Custodial/  Staff?  (12)  Yes No N/A  PIPE INSULATION  Custodial/  Staff?  (13)  Custodial/  Staff?  (12)  Yes No N/A  PIPE INSULATION  Custodial/  Staff?  Cubic Yards  of Waste:  Cubic Yards  of Waste:  EWARK, NJ  PIPE INAGILY, PA  Completed By:  Title:  Signature:  Signature:  Custodial/  S					Date								

nv -1383	35		9	cont C	esta of N	ISS James	PASSARIA PARA	V E P E	3 1	V/ ſ	FI	land.
258812		NOT	IF C	ATION	V OF AS	BESTOS ABAT SE 8:60 and 5:1	FEMENT D		= U	ע נ		
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator	(2)	AUG	202	319	1	1
08 /	14 / 201	9		Lilly	Farhan	а						
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	S ()			t Address			ASBESTO	S CON	ROL	. &	10000
☑ EPA	☐ Initial							LICI	ENSING	i i		posta
☑ DOLWD	Amended Amendment #			City, S	State, Zip	Code	HELDPOINNES	State of the state				_
□ DCA	☐ Emergency (in		σ	Ridg	gewood.	NJ 07450						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)		3	Name	of Contac	ot		Telephone N	Number			
19	☐ Cancellation			Lilly	Farhan	g						
	•			FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION		•				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	r (4)				_
Farhang Residence	e						☐ School (K-1					
Street Address								8 (Other than I		e caran	2000 C. F.	
							homes, etc	private and con	nmerciai	bullal	ngs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Ridgewood							2,690	2		104	cold	
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P		nolished	)		_
Bergen				025	1		Residence					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	)			-	
N/A				N/A		Acme Profes	sional Servi	ces Corp				
Street Address						Street Address		•				_
N/A						550 Rifle Car	mp Rd					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
N/A						Woodland F	Park, NJ 07	424				
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		3,550	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No	).			
N/A			N/A			862-276-102	4	02003				
Start Date (10)				tion Da		Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
08 / 23 /	2019 08		30	_ / -	2019	Arsenije Ada	mov					
Occupancy Status During	A THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF					Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacate						550 Rifle Car						
□ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: _	AM- PI	i Facilii M/	y Hour	rs - Des -	cribe AM	City, State, Zip Co		2007				
						Woodland Pa	ark, NJ 0742	.4				
Scope of Work (Check all  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	that apply)		enovati emolitic			✓ Mini-Enc	ainment with Ne losure procedure	gative Pressure	e			
						☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Ne	on-Friable Proc	edure		-11-11	
*Const-7501.1.4 *Const-650		1	Locat Norma				mat'		A	bater	nent '	Ту
Location Asbestos-Containing I		Use	ed Sole	ely by	Ashe	Description o stos Containing Ma	f terial (ACM)	Amount	7 0	7 6	E	1
TO BE ABA	TED	100000000	intena todial		(i.e	., thermal systems i	insulation,	(Specify	Kemova	Repair	Encapsulate	
IN Facilit (13)	Ty .	Cus	(12)	Statis		surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	OL OL	SF or LF)	) a		sula	1
()		Yes	No	N/A	1	outer misocharie	043)				te	1
Crawl Space			X		ACM F	Pipe & fitting in	sulation	80LF	X			1
- Pro-			-	+	, CIVIT	.po & namy m	Jaiation	JULI				+
		Ш							L	1   _	ЦЦ	1
	-											T
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		N	JDEP V	Vaste `	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				1
Acme Professional	Services Cor	р		lauler IE	No.	Waste 3 yards	Fairless La					
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State	res (VIRTO ART)				_
Noodland Park, N.	I					09-02-2019	Morrisville	ΡΔ				
Completed By (Print or Ty		9				Signature			Date			
Arsenije Adamov		eside	nt			Annon	ize Ada	MAIL	08/14	120	0	
	1110	JUIL	111				-/1 10000	w w w	1 (1()) 14	1/11	77.1	



#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

(D)-	E	G			$\mathbb{V}$		M
		AUG	2	0 ;	2019		
	ASB	7 EST	2000	3	CAL	)	

Date of Notification (1)		_		-	Name	of Ruilding	Carel	ner/Operator (2	2)		J ∐ AUG	20	201	9	114
08 /	16 /	10							۷)		1 -	~		1	Oneman P
	16 /	19	<u></u> 2		Jac	obs Dem	OIITI	ion		-	10000				
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion	-11.		Street	Address	- 0.				ASSEST	OS CE CENSI	MATH	DL &	
⊠ EPA					PO	Box 9				lines.		annanabanin Princ ( Pr.) ( ) may princ	THE STREET	Muliiginonia	TO DESCRIPTION OF STREET
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amended				City, S	tate, Zip C	ode								
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	Amendme  Emergence		uding		Mar	asquan,	NJ	08736							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio		uuiiig		Name	of Contact					Telephone Nu	mber			
3.00000 00000000	☐ Cancellati				Line	ia					732-528-38	300			
					FAC	ILITY IN	FOF	RMATION							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is T	aking	Place (3	()	1710	/ iii	. 0.	tim-tiroit	Type	e of Facility (4	1)			-	
Residence		u9	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	7						School (K-12)					
Street Address					0	-771		3			(Other than K- vate and comm		uildin	10	
						1//	4	/		nomes, etc.)	vate and comm	ici ciai u	unum	,5,	
City (5)									Squ	are Feet	# of Floors	8	ldg. A	ge	
Belmar									50	000 sf	2		80		
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)	(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Curr	ent Use (Prio	or if being demo	olished)			
Monmouth								,	DWHIT	esidence	Ü				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ina Ov	vner (8)	Т	ASCM	No	Nar	me of Abateme		A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		10000			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		g •.			, 100111			Guardian Co							
Street Address			-				-	eet Address	iiia	Juliy, Illo.					
Oli Cot Addices							Control of the Control	889 Route 9	Hn	i+ 61					
City, State, Zip Code								y, State, Zip Co	300	11.01					
Oity, State, Zip Code								oms River, I		Jaragy 097	EE				
Drainet Managas for Mani	toring Firm		-	Tala	1	Na.			New	Jersey uor					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm			lele	phone I	NO.	960	ephone No.			License No.				
01 15 1 (10)						(4.4)	100	32-349-9932			00624				
Start Date (10) 08 / 29 /					tion Dat ) /	8 8		me of OSHA M E. <b>M.S.L. Ana</b> l							
Occupancy Status During								eet Address	.,						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	- 27				mont		9550								
☐ Abatement Performed						cribe		056 Stelton							
Time of Abatement: _								y, State, Zip Co Piscataway, I		larasy 000	EA				
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)			-			-	15Galaway, 1	vew	Jersey 000	34				
	mar apply)										ative Pressure				
<ul> <li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li> <li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li> </ul>			☐ Rend ☑ Dem					☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag							
△ ≥100 St 01 ≥200 II			△ Delli	OIILIC	ווכ						-Friable Proced	dure			
			ls L	ocat	tion								batem	ent T	ype
Location				ma				Description o					_	1	
Asbestos-Containing I		)	Used Main					Containing Ma			Amount	em	Repair	nca	nclo
TO BE ABA			Custo			(i.e	., the	ermal systems surfacing, VAT,	or	ation,	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	=	psu	Enclosure
(13)	•	-		(12)	_			her miscellane			,/			Encapsulate	(D)
			Yes	No	N/A										
exterior-				X		asbesto	s s	iding			3700 sf				
									= 5.22(3)						
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			IN	JDEP \	Vaste	Cul	bic Yards of	Na	ame of Regist	ered Landfill				
Guardian Contracti				H	lauler II		0.0	iste		T.R.R.F.					
City, State				11 12	20223		Dis	posal Date	Cit	ty, State			Na Vije		
Toms River, New Je	ersey							8/30/19			Pennsylvania	а			
Completed By (Print or Ty		Title						Signature	1	1		Date	1	1	
Nicholas Fernicola	/	25 Care	oject N	lan	ager				1	may company		8	1/2	15	
			-,		-3-·			1 1 1		+	2/60.0	0	10/	1	

Inv 13	38	33	2
CKBT	19	9	
Date of Notification	n (1)		
08	1.	16	_ /

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8 60 and 5:16)

		C	E		$\mathbb{V}$		M
		AUG	2	0_	2019		
	ASE	SEST LI	71 08 ( CEN			)L &	

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (	2)	III L	AUU	20	ZU1:	9	Limens
	16 /	19		Tor	n Parker				.3.	719	9	, Constitution	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		Street	Address				ASBEST			DL &	
⊠ EPA								-	LI.	CENSII	VG.		ynydodrodal
⊠ DOLWD	Amended			City, S	State, Zip (	Code							-
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	Amendme		-	Sur	nmit, NJ	07901							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		9	Name	of Contac	t		Tele	phone Nur	nber			
	☐ Cancellat	ion		Tor	n Parker			8.00					
				FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION					-		
Name of Facility Where Al	batement is T	aking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)					
Residence							School (K-1						
Street Address							☐ Subchapter ☐ Other (i.e., p				ilding	S,	
							homes, etc.	(5)				618	
City (5)							Square Feet		f Floors	Bl	dg. Ag	ge	
Summit							4,000	2			65		
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if b	eing demol	ished)			
Union													
Name of Monitoring Firm I		ding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme							
Guardian Contractir	ng, Inc.						ntracting, Inc.	•					
Street Address						Street Address							
1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61						1889 Route 9	12						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co							
Toms River, New Je			T= .				New Jersey 08						
Project Manager for Monit Nicholas Fernicola	oring Firm		10000	phone		Telephone No.		1 223%	ense No.				
		Nah 1 1 1		32-349		732-349-9932	10	(	00624				
Start Date (10) 08/28/		Scheduled ( 08			19	Name of OSHA M E.M.S.L. Ana	the fall of the fa						
							iyucai						
Occupancy Status During    Facility Closed/Vacated				mant		Street Address							
☐ Abatement Performed					cribe	1056 Stelton							
Time of Abatement:						City, State, Zip Co	oae New Jersey 08	3854					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)						•						
		⊠R	enovat	ion		☐ Full Cont	tainment with Ne	gative	Pressure				
_ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti	on		Glovebag	g Procedure						
					1	☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	on-Fria	ble Proced	ure			
1 4			s Loca Norma			21 4 5				Ab	ateme	ent T	ype
Location of Asbestos-Containing M		) Us	ed Sol		Ashe	Description o stos Containing Ma			Amount	Re	Re	En	ᄪ
TO BE ABAT	ΓED	M	aintena			e., thermal systems	insulation,	(	Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	/	Cu	stodial (12)	Stan?		surfacing, VAT		S	F or LF)	la la		sula	иге
(13)		Yes	T	N/A		other miscellane	ous)					te	
basement					asbesto	os pipe insulatio	n		70 If				
										$\exists \Box$	П	П	П
		$\neg$								1		$\overline{\Box}$	
			+=	1				-		ᆜᆜ	ᆜ	<u> </u>	
												Ш	
Name of Registered Waste			- 2	IJDEP \ lauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regi	stered	Landfill				
Guardian Contractin	ig, inc.			20223		3	T.R.R.F.						
City, State				Disposal Date	City, State								
Toms River, New Jer			8/29/19	Tullytown	, Penr	nsylvania							
Completed By (Print or Type	pe)	Title				Signature	1			Date /	1		
Nicholas Fernicola		Projec	t Man	ager		1	7.1			8//	6/1	4	
1CD 41										1 4	1.6		

		Statemore		<b>~</b> :	ריים פריי	and the same of th		Ohec	K	د	i	
7000000	N			ate of Ne		ABATEMENT		#	10	7	0	
TUN 12821		(Pu	rsuant	to NJAC	8:60 an	12:120)		MEC	E	1 W	E	
Date of Notification (1) $9-17$	19		Name of	Building	11-11	perator (2)	)	Di			_	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress _	VIII	ane c	502	AU	20	201	9	
□ EPA Initial □ Amended			City, Sta	te, Zip Co	3 / de	6	1 From	AUE			7	
DOL Amendment #		- L		Dot	ch	Plair	15	N ASBEST	957 C	N7(	3L&	
DOH justification)  Cancellation			Name of	Contact	1:11	ane		Telephone GOA	Number 347	-1	181	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACI	LITY INFO	-	ON	of Facility	(4)	<u> </u>			
Single fami	1		vvel	ling			School (K-	12)				
Street Address J	4			J		吳		r 8 (Other than private & comm		ildings	, home	es,
City (5) Westfield	UJ	-	0	7090	)	Squa	are Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Union		0	County (	Code (7) ISE ONLY				or if being dem		ellin	ς.	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	wner (8)		ASCN	No.		Name of Ab				S	In	<b>a</b> R
Street Address R.O. Box 3	7			3 80		Street Addre	Box	337	9		- 0	
City, State, Zip Code	NJ		08	53	3	City State,	309000	A AL	70	R	53	3
Project Manager for Month ring Firm	, 4	13.5	relephor	ne No.	2265	Telephone N 609 758	-	Licens	e No.	29	4	din
				Date (11)	كسرر	Name of OS	HA Monitor	hnologie	oc 7			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check						Street Addre	ess	7				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	riod of A I Facility	batem Hours	ent			City, State, 2	Zip Code	337		-	4	7
Other – Describe:  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					-	New	Egypt	TLA	08	53	3	
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	□ R	enovat	ion			Æ FL	ıli Containm	ent with Negati	ve Press	ure		
2 ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	D. D.	emoliti	оп			□ GI	ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro	cedure	dable D		70	
	ls	Locatio	n			LI NO	on-Exemple	d (*) and Non-F	nable Pr	Abat	ement	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used	ormali Solel	y by	Ashes		scription of aining Materia	I (ACM)	Amount		T	ype	Ī
TO BE ABATED In Facility		ntenan odial S	- TO TO TO		thermal	systems insulations		(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	incap	Enclosure
(13)		(12)				niscellaneous)		0. 0. 1. 7	loval	pair	Encapsulate	sure
There's I I II.	Yes	No	N/A	DI	- i	V. ( 11 .		I AAA C	L V	+-	-	
18+ + and Flam		X		WRO		<u>Malls</u>	Ducts	<u>10,800 S</u> 120 L	FX	+	-	
Kitchen Kitchen		20		971	OR	Tiles	vacis	2508	11	+		
THE COL		<del>(~</del>		,								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP Wauler ID		Cubic of Was	Yards ste		Registered Lan			_	۸.۸
EPC Technologies City, State			1700	00_	Disnos	50 sal Date	City, Stat	te Manag	000		e t	14
New Egypt 1	UJ	×			Var	ious Dat	1225	isville	PA			
Steve Schenker	Title PRES	side	int		S	ignature Steres	Sch	h	Date	-1	7-	19

UK 1526	N	[(Pu	ATION S	te of New OF ASBES ONJAC 8:	STOS A	BATEN 12:120	)		)_5	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	7	
Date of Notification (1) 8/16/19				Building O				e Substat	lamb.	AUG 2	0 20	119	To the same	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad	dress of RT 4	7 & N	orth Ra	ailroa	d Av	ASE	ESTOS LICEN		ROL	&	
EPA Initial Amended		-	City, Stat	e, Zip Cod	е					LICE	VOUVO	oc veterace		
DOL : Amendment #				ande NJ Contact	0824	2			Tele	phone Nu	ımher			
DOH justification)  Cancellation		1	Rich H							9-927-66				
	DI (0)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Tuno	of Facility (	4)					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Atlantic City Electric (Rio Grande S								School (K-1						
Street Address								Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Othe			dings	home	
Corner of RT 47 & North Railroad A	V							etc.)	VALUE ON SOURCE 184					٥,
City (5) Rio Grande NJ 08242							200	re Feet +	1	Floors		ldg. A 35+	ge	
County (6)			County C					ent Use (Prid	or if bei	ng demolis	shed)			
Cape May				ISE ONLY)		Namo	She	ed atement Cor	tractor	(0)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building On N/A	wner (8)		ASCM	NO.		Perr	aco i	inc.	itiactoi	(3)				
Street Address						Street PO I	Addre Box 3			.,				
City, State, Zip Code						1		ip Code Iin NJ 080	91					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 856-	one N 753-			License 00727	No.			
	Schedule 9/16/19		pletion [	Date (11)		Name Sam	was e.a	HA Monitor					8	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)				Street	Addre	ss					J-1-4-3-3-1	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of A Il Facility	batem Hours	ent		_	City, S	State, Z	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
\( \sum \geq \text{23 sf or ≥3 lf} \) ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	COMPANY.	enovat emoliti				2	Mi Gi	ill Containm ini-Enclosur ovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			·e	
	ls	Location	on									Abat	ement /pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Use Ma	lormall d Solel intenar odial S	y by nce/		os Con therma	scription taining N I system icing, VA	Materia s insul	al (ACM) lation,	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)			other i	miscella	neous)	)			oval	air	sulate	sure
	Yes	No	N/A						-	00.05		-	-	
Exterior Transite Small Shed			Х			ior Tra				60 SF 90 LF	Х	-	-	
& Associated exterior Caulk		X			exterio	r			90 LF		+-			
		-590-1310-												
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		JDEP W			Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Land	fill		1		
Transformation	1.0000	auler ID 8952	No.	of Wa	)			350	ounty M	IUA				
City, State Elm NJ				9/16	sal Date /19	9	City, Sta Woodk		J 08270					
Completed by	Title			-	1	Signatur	e /7			1	Date			
Anthony T Perna	Pres	ident				(	X		~		8/16/	9		

Inv 138 2h5970	25	1	NOTI		ATION	t to NJA	BES C 8:	TOS ABAT 60 and 5:1	6)	DE	C E	3		7 E	
Date of Notification (1)		19					-	ne <del>r/</del> Operator ( ship Public		III A	UG 8	2 0	20	19	1000
☐ EPA ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	oe Notifica Initial Amended Amendme	ent #			256 City, S	Address 5 Prince State, Zip ( vrencevi	Code			ASBE	STOS LICE	S CO	ING	ROL	&
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergeno justificatio Cancellati	n)	luding		Name	of Contac	t			Telephone Nu					
					I			RMATION				-			
Name of Facility Where Abate Lawrence Middle Scho Street Address 2455 Princeton Pike		aking	Place	(3)	FA	OILII I II	NFOR	KWATION	Type of Facility  School (K-12  Subchapter (i.e., p homes, etc.)	2) 3 (Other than K- rivate and comr					
City (5) Lawrenceville									Square Feet 80,000	# of Floors			g. Ag ' <b>0</b>	je	
County (6) Mercer	340						65	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr		olished	4)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire TTI Environmental, Inc Street Address		ling O	wner (	8)	ASCM	No.	S		ent Contractor (9) onmental, LLC						
1253 North Church Str	eet							23 Cutler Av							
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057							1 000	/, State, Zip C /Iaple Shade							
Project Manager for Monitorin	ng Firm				ephone			ephone No. 56-755-0099	<u> </u>	License No.					
Michael R. Keehn			la al O		56-840		-			00042					
Start Date (10) 08	9	08		3	etion Da	19	53,000,000	me of OSHA N MSL Analyt							
Occupancy Status During Ab.  Facility Closed/Vacated D  Abatement Performed Out Time of Abatement:	uring Entir	e Peri	od of a	Abate	rs - Des	scribe AM	2 City	eet Address 00 Route 13 , State, Zip Connaminsor	ode						
Scope of Work (Check all that  Soprements Scope of Work (Check all that  Soprements Scope of Scope of Scope of Work (Check all that  Soprements Scope of Work (Check all that	t apply)		⊠ Re □ De				1	☐ Mini-End	tainment with Neg closure g Procedure empted (*) and No						
				Loca							T	Aba	ateme	ent Ty	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)		)	Use Ma	inten	ely by ance/ Staff?		e., the	Description of Containing Material systems surfacing, VAT her miscellane	eterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	III		Yes	No	N/A	-				50.1.5				0	
First Floor Bathroom  Basement					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	tion (Wrap & tion (Wrap &		50 LF 6 LF		$\boxtimes$					
Dasement						1 ipe iii	Sula	don (wrap c	x out,	0 21	-				
	-					<del> </del>									
Name of Registered Waste H Freehold Cartage	auler			100	NJDEP Hauler I	D No.	Cub Wa	oic Yards of ste	Name of Regis						
City, State Freehold, NJ							1000	posal Date 8/30/2019	City, State Morrisville	e, PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title						Signature			Date				
Christina Lynch-Fay			ce Pr	esid	ent of	Operatio	ns	( Hosa	Hay		8-	16	19		

5050 Inv	1389	NOTI		ATION	OF ASI	ew Jersey BESTOS ABA C 8 60 and 5:1		ID/E			$\underline{\mathbb{W}}$	L	The state of the s
Date of Notification (1)  08 / 15	/ 19		12			Owner/Operator Properties Retai		land land	AUG	2 0	201	9	department of the last
	e Notification				Address			1	BESTO	0.00	AITD		-
⊠ EPA ⊠ I	nitial			350	N. Orlea	ns Street, Suite	300	AS	LIGI	ENSI	NG		elwene
	Amended Amendment #			City, S	state, Zip C	Code		A THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER					
	Emergency (in			Chi	cago, IL	60654							
	ustification)			Name	of Contac	t		Telephon	ne Numbe	er			
	Cancellation			Joh	n McLau	ıghlin		732-54	42-0334	es .			
				FAC	CILITY IN	IFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Taking	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)			0.500		-53
Monmouth Mall							School (K-12						
Street Address							Subchapter Other (i.e., p			ial hu	ildina	S	
180 NJ 35							homes, etc.		50111111010	10.00	9	S)	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	Blo	dg. Ag	je	
Eatontown							1,500,000	2			59		
County (6)				Cour	ity Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being	demolish	ied)			_
Monmouth							Commercia	il					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	d by Building (	Owner (	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)	)					
Batta Environmental As						Shade Envir	onmental, LLC						
Street Address						Street Address							_
6 Garfield Way						623 Cutler A	venue						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode				W. C. S. C. C.		
Newark, DE 19713						Maple Shade							
Project Manager for Monitoring	a Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License	No.				
Steve Woronicak				02-737		856-755-0099	9	0084	12				
Start Date (10)	Sched	duled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor					eliter-lin	
09/30/19				1_ /		EMSL Analy	tical, Inc.						
Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Chec	k only o	one)	21 - 22 - W	W. U Last	Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Du	ring Entire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment		200 Route 13	30 North						
Abatement Performed Outs						City, State, Zip C	ode						
Time of Abatement:	_AMPI	M/ <u>11:0</u>	<u>0</u> PM-	7:00AN	Л	Cinnaminso							
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)												
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>	0.3. 909	⊠ Re	novat	117 1975		☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	tainment with Ne closure ig Procedure empted (*) and No			9			
		Is	Loca	tion						Aba	ateme	ent T	yp
Location of			Norma	illy ely by		Description				R	R	Ш	Г
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED			intena			stos Containing Ma		Amor (Spec		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
IN Facility		Cus		Staff?	(	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or		oval	=	nsc	1
(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A	1	other miscellane	eous)					ate	ľ
Towns Square Area 1 Ext	erior Roof	Yes	No No	IN/A	Roof Fi	eld, Flashing, C	urb Flashing	20,000	0 SF			П	1
Towns Square Area 2 Ext					_	eld, Curb Flash		8,000					1
Towns oquato / tou 2 2xt	.01101 11001						9						1
													[
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler	1		JDEP \	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Land	ifill	-			
			F	15939		Waste 90	Fairless L						
Freehold Cartage			-			Disposal Date	City, State					200.000	127
						11/01/2019	Morrisville	e, PA					
City, State	Title	e		7-33-33-33			Morrisville	e, PA	Date	9			

K59109 J	NV12	Rr	тоы		ATION	OF ASI	BESTOS ABAT C 8:60 and 5:1		DE	E			
Date of Notification (1)		0	U		THE STATE OF THE S		g Owner/Operator (		AI AI	JG 20	) 20	110	and the state of t
	16 /	19			Bro	okfield F	Properties Retail	, Inc.	III LI A	) U C L	, 20	13	1
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address						erowie z www.c	1
					350	N. Orlea	ns Street, Suite	300	ASBE	STOS C	ONT	ROL	8,
□ DOLWD   □   □   □   □   □   □   □   □   □	☐ Amended				City, S	state, Zip C	Code		DAGGERGE PROPERTY AND ADVISORY OF THE PARTY	LICEN	MG.	-	ngrunn
□ DOH	Amendme					cago, IL		#2					
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Emergene justification		uding			of Contac			Telephone No	ımber			
	☐ Cancellat					n Vasick	2		201-267-9				
							FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Ab	patement is T	Taking F	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Paramus Park Mall								School (K-12					
Street Address								☐ Subchapter (i.e., p			uildin	ne	
700 Paramus Park								homes, etc.)		Herciai b	ununi	go,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Paramus								1,600,000	2		52		
County (6)			_		Cour	ity Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr		olished)			
Bergen					1	, 5000 (1	nomina doc one ij	Commercia		/			
Name of Monitoring Firm F	dired by Build	ding Ou	unor (	8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abatem						-
		unig Ov	viiei (	0)	ASCIVI	INO.							
Criterion Laboratorio	25, 1110.							onmental, LLC					_
Street Address							Street Address						
400 Street Road							623 Cutler A						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C						
Bensalem, PA 19020							Maple Shade	, NJ 08052					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Michael Panepresso				2	15-244	-1300	856-755-0099	)	00842				
Start Date (10)	TS	Schedul	led C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
08/28/	19	08	/	30	_ / _	19	Criterion Lab	oratories, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (0	Check of	only o	ne)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entir	re Perio	od of	Abate	ment		400 Street Ro	oad					
Abatement Performed (						cribe	City, State, Zip C	ode					
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/	9:00	PM- <u>8</u>	:00AM		Bensalem, P.						
Scope of Work (Check all t	hat apply)	0 1.5 - 1.5					П.Б.Ш.С		D				7.00
		D	⊠ Re	novati	ion		☐ Mini-End	tainment with Neg closure	gative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ĩ		molitic				g Procedure					
			1			т	⊠ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce				
1	•			Locat Jorma			Desiration			Al	-	ent T	уре
Location o Asbestos-Containing M		1)		d Sole		Asbe	Description of stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Repair	En	1
TO BE ABAT	ED	,		intena		(i.e	., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Remova	pair	сар	Linconna
IN Facility			Cust	(12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	\alpha		Encapsulate	2
(13)			Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				ate	
Space 1385				$\boxtimes$		Floor Ti	ile and Mastic		600 SF			П	Г
		- '	_										Г
*************		-   L		1	1-						1	H	
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler				JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
Freehold Cartage	and the second			93	lauler ID	No.	Waste	Fairless La					
City, State					15939		2 Disposal Date	City, State					-
Freehold, NJ							08/30/2019	Morrisville	, PA				
Completed By (Print or Typ	oe)	Title					Signature		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date			0000
Christina Lynch-Fay		D10070070	e Pr	eside	ent of (	Operation	1 1	manuel		8/10	ORC	7	
		L					MAN	willy		0/10	1	1	

MCK	State of New J	ersey N					ABATEMENT	IR.	EG	E		E	Bourse	
Date of Notification (1) 08/16/2019	)		Ì	Name of	Building C	wne	/Operator (2) isters of St. Do	minic of Galdy	vell AUG	2 <sub>C</sub>	201 neck N	9. 1	625	圳
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ac 1 Ryers					ASBEST	000	ONTO	01.5	2.	
図 EPA 図 DEP 図 DOL	☐ Initial ☑ Amended Amendment #_				te, Zip Cod II, New Je			INFOVER-STREET		CENE		OL (	N. SERVICE	
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	<ul><li>☐ Emergency (inc justification)</li><li>☐ Cancellation</li></ul>	luaing		Name of Sharon	Contact M. Buge,	CPA	4		elepho 73-	3331	er		1	
Name of Equility When	ro Abatament is Taking	Diago /2		FACIL	LITY INFO	RMA		lib. (4)						
St. Dominic's Acade	re Abatement is Taking emy	Flace (5	,				Type of Faci			A.	<u> </u>			
Street Address 2572 John F. Kenne	edy Blvd						⊠ Subcha □ Other (i.	pter ste & co.	n K 2) Percia Pu	uildings	s, ho.	s, et	c.)	
City (5) Jersey City, New Je	ersey 07304				3		Square Feet 30,000	2		V	8ldg 50+	ı. Age	Э	
County (6) Hudson				County C (STATE U	Code (7) ISE ONLY)	_	Cu nt Use	(P) if be d Chr Scho	emolish I	)				
Name of Monitoring Fi Detail Associates, II				ASCM 00012		4	Name of A. Lilich Corpo		tor (9)					
Street Address 560 Sylvan Avenue	eet Address O Sylvan Avenue, Suite 3065						Stat Address 246 Spion B	ss Bouleva						
City, State, Zip Code Englewood Cliffs, N	y, State, Zip Code iglewood Cliffs, New Jersey 07632						City TotoWa,	ip Code Jersey 0751	2					
	y, State, Zip Code glewood Cliffs, New Jersey 07632 sject Manager for Monitoring Firm even A. Jaraczewski			Telephor 201-569	No 308		Tel. hone N 973-2 5-84		Licens 0110					
Start Date (10) 08/16/2019		Scheduled 08/18/2		letion Dat	te (11)		ame of OSI is Environ	HA Monitor mental Labora	tories, LL	_C				
	ring Abatement (Check			M			Street Addres							
☐ Abatement Perfor☐ Other – Describe:	cated During Entire Permed Outside of Norma			ent .		E.	City, State, Z Union, NJ 0							
Scope of Work (Check  □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	All That Apply	A R	enc	ion			⊠ Ful	l Containment w	ith Negativ	ve Pre	ssure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lt	f		emolit	IOI.			☐ Glo	ni-Enclosure ve Bag Procedu	re / Limite	d Con	tainme	nt & T	Tent	
			ocat	:			□ Nor	n-Exempted (*) a	Amou	int		ure paten	nent	
Locat	tid of	1	Norma d Sole	lly		70 N	Description of		SF of I			Тур	e	
(TO BE	ing terial (ACM)	Ma	intena todial	nce/			ontaining Materi ystems insulation				Re	R	Enca	Enc
In Fa	lity		(12)	J. Carrie		o	VAT, or ther miscellaneo	us)			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A				18					ite	Ф
Basement	Byroom		Х		Asbe	stos	Containing Cei	iling Plaster	200 8	SF	Х			
											-,			
Name of Registere	Vaste Hauler			JDEP W lauler ID		of V	oic Yards Vaste	Name of Reg		ndfill				
Lilich Corporation City, State				18724		Dis	20 posal Date	City, State					-	
Totowa, New Jerse Completed by	У	Title				08/	18/2019 Signature	Morrisville, F	-A	Date	<del>)</del>			
Adriana Olejarova			esider	nt			-15.1-12.0				16/20	19		

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 08/06/2019 Caldwell Community of the Sisters of St. Dominic Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 1 Ryerson Ave X EPA X Initial City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & X DEP Amended Caldwell, New Jersey X DOL LICENSING Amendment # Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number IXI DOH justification) Sharon M. Buge, CPA 973-403-3331x 12 X DCA Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) St. Dominic's Academy School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 2572 John F. Kennedy Blvd ☐ Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Jersey City, New Jersey 07304 30,000 50+ County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Hudson (STATE USE ONLY) Charter School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Detail Associates, Inc. 00012 Lilich Corporation Street Address Street Address 560 Sylvan Avenue, Suite 3065 246 Union Boulevard City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Englewood Cliffs, New Jersey 07632 Totowa, New Jersey 07512 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No Telephone No. License No. Steven A. Jaraczewski 201-569-6708 973-225-8400 01104 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 08/16/2019 08/18/2019 Iris Environmental Laboratories, LLC Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 2333 Route 22 West □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083 ☐ Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf X IXI Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glove Bag Procedure / Limited Containment & Tent Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Amount Abatement Is Location (Specify Туре Normally SF of LF) Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. Encapsulate Maintenance/ Enclosure TO BE ABATED thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Remova Custodial Staff? In Facility VAT, or (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Basement Bathroom X Asbestos Containing Ceiling Plaster 200 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Lilich Corporation 18724 20 Fairless Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Totowa, New Jersey 08/18/2019 Morrisville, PA Completed by Title Signature Date Adriana Olejarova President 08/06/2019

State of New Jersey

Ch 16715	1	NOTIFI (PL	CATION	ate of Nev	ESTOS	ABATE	MENT	Directory and the additional statement of the statement o	Dr	EG	EI	W	E	The second secon
Date of Notification (1) August 15, 2019  The state of Notification (1)	RY			Building o				10 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T		AUG	20	2019	)	
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA Initial				Harding		ау	55 20 200			ASBESTO	S 001	HTA(	)L &	
DEP Amended  DOL Amendment #	Ì			ate, Zip Co Landing,		8330		Înes	Osenia de la composição d	Task C	and the same	- CA - 00/783434	in the by the special	Mac Arthur
■ DOH	cluding		Name of	f Contact O'Donne						elephone No 01-960-0				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Diago /2	1	FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON	-							
Atlantic City Electric Company	lace (3	1						of Facility of School (K-1						
Street Address 470 South Broadway							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Oth			dings,	home	es,
City (5) Pennsville								re Feet	# 0	of Floors		ldg. A 50	ge	
County (6) Salem				Code (7) USE ONLY)		_		ent Use (Pri			shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov Vertex	vner (8)		ASCM	No.				atement Cor es, LLC	ntracto	r (9)				
Street Address 700 Turner Industrial Way						Street 303 I		ss tional Roa	ad					
City, State, Zip Code Aston, PA 19014								Zip Code 19341						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Dave Turotsy		100	Telephor 310-55	ne No. 58-8902		Teleph 484-				License 01161	No.			
8129119	9/1	110		Date (11)		Name EMS		HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		-0.050	-21 - 12- DAVI			Street		ss e 130 Nor	th.					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	riod of A Facility	Abatem Hours	ent .			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														$\neg$
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	and the same of	lenovat emoliti					Mi	II Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure				9	
	ls	Location	on				i NC	ni-Exemple	u ( ) ai	JU NOTI-T TIE	Die i io	Abate	ment	t
Location of	٨	lormail d Solel	y			scription					-	l y	ре	П
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intenan odial S (12)	ice/		thermal surfac		s insul T, or		(	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										е	
Shack Control Room			X			site Si				60 SF	X			
Interior of Shack control Room			X		Ebc	ny Bo	ard		1	60 SF	X			H
Name of Registered Waste Hauter		LN	JDEP W	lasta	Cubic	Varde		Name of	Regist	ered Landf	ill			
Waste Management of South Jersey		100	auler ID		of Was	0.00				ty Landfi				
City, State Bridgeton, NJ					Dispos TBD	sal Date		City, Sta Allowa						
Completed by Jack Bally	Title Sr. P	roject	Mana	ger	S	ignature	e ch	Ba 00	u-6		) ate	119		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						- Voo ni	ot use	this form fo	r asbe	stos licensu	іге ехег	npted	activi	ities.

Print Form

														- 11	nn i
Chonly		NOTIF (F	ICATION Pursuant	N OF ASBE	STOS :60 an	ABATE 1 12:12	0)	JT .	0-	E C	E		$\mathbb{V}$ [		
Date of Notification (1) 8-19-19	(20)			of Building C		177		IENT TRU	STL	AUG	2	0 2	019	areas and made	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street A		Beol	N OT				ecr-re-protessatio	A THE STREET PROPERTY.	artoniums	ens van straa	1	Mark Control
EPA Initial Amended Amendmen		-		E. JEFFE ate, Zip Cod		N 51.			Α	SBEST	OS (			. &	
X DOL Amendmen				KVILLE, N		852		lma		ambite system registry and	ACMENTAL STATE	senti kozen	arrivations.	SERVICION OF	organisations.
✓ DOH justification ✓ DCA Cancellatio			Name o	of Contact					Te	lephone	Num	ber		7	
DCA Cancellatio	n n			VOODIE					30	01-998	-828	6			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place (	3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Tvi	pe of Facility	(4)						
ELLISBURG SC SPACE 12(FOR			ARK S	TORE				School (K-							
Street Address 22 NJ-70							×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Oth				dings,	hom	es,
City (5) CHERRY HILL			0	180=	34/	/	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	uare Feet	# c	f Floors		10000	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) CAMDEN				County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)  Current Use (Prior if being der VACANT							olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building VERTEX COMPANIES		ASCM No. Name of Abatement (PEPPER ENVIR						Contractor (9) RONMENTAL SERVICES							
Street Address 700 TURNER WAY	Street Address							ress	STREET						
City, State, Zip Code						100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 25.00	Zip Code	IXLLI	7.50					
ASTON, PA 19014						25.00		PA 19137							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm DON HEIM			Telepho 610-78	ne No. 87-0402		Teleph 215-		No. -5155		Licens 0116					
Start Date (10) 8-20-19	Schedule 8-30-1		mpletion Date (11) Name of OSHA Moni VERTEX COMP												
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only Or	ne)	Street Address					ess	MAN						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of / nal Facility	Abaten Hours	City, State, Zip Code												
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						AST	ON,	PA 19014	1					2241	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	N G	ull Containm lini-Enclosur Blovebag Pro lon-Exempte	e cedure						
Location of	1000	Locati Iormal	777		Doc	crintian		•					Abate Typ	ment	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/	(i.e. th	s Conta nermal s surfaci	escription of taining Material (ACM) I systems insulation, acing, VAT, or miscellaneous)			Amount (Specify SF or LF)			Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
OFFICE AREA (EVROSER)	Yes	No	N/A									_		ate	œ .
OFFICE AREA (EXPOSED)			X					mastic		50sf	- 1	Х			
elevated wood platform		X	VAT re	ed and	d tan a	and	mastic	1,	000sf		х				
											+				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Service Transport Group		1 200	JDEP Wauler ID		Cubic Y of Wast			Name of Minerv		red Lan	dfill				
City, State Yardley, PA					Disposa	al Date	1	City, Stat							
Completed by	Title				Sid	gnature	10		011		Date		<i>(</i>		7.
Jennifer Niven	1	17	1				d	1	91	19	1				

CK1128		NOTI	FICATIO	State of N ON OF AS	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT	(Sha		計	ı Di n	ns	7
Date of Notification (1) 07/31/2019 Agencies Notified Type Notification	28	2	Joota	of Buildin aek Lee Address		/Operator	(2)		AUG	20	20	19	A STATE OF THE STA
EPA   Initial   Amended   Amendmer   Emergency   justification	(includin	g	Tena	tate, Zip ( fly, NJ ( of Contac	07670			ASB	1995	ENS	ONT	ROL	&
DCA Cancellatio	n		2000	ek Lee	FORMAT	ION		T					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki Residential Property Street Address	ng Place	(3)			ONWA	ION	Type of Facility School (K		n V 12	١			
City (5) Tenafly							Other (i.e. etc.)  Square Feet	private & com	mercia	il bui	Bldg.	Age	nes,
County (6)		-1		Code (7)			1,810 Current Use (P	rior if being de	molish		1911		
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8	)		M No.	n	Name	of Abatement Co						
Street Address						Danv	ic Contractin	g LLC					
otreet Address							Address South 5th St.						
City, State, Zip Code							ate, Zip Code beth, NJ 0720	06					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	one No.	-	Telepho	one No. 06-4123		nse No				
Start Date (10) 08/09/2019	Schedul 08/16/		mpletion	Date (11)		Name o	of OSHA Monitor			·		22	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	- 7	((50)	-0.00			Street A	Address					-	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:	Period of nal Facility	Abater y Hours	nent s			City, Sta	Route 22 We ate, Zip Code , NJ 07803	est					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Onion	, 140 07 000	-12				<u> </u>	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	×	Renova Demolif	ition ion			×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	e					
		Locati					14011-Exemple	d ( ) and Non-	rnable		Abate	emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole intenai todial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	stos Conta thermal surfac	scription of aining Ma systems bing, VAT niscellane	iterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF		Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement	163	140	N/A X		Pipe	Insulati	on	20 LF	-	X			
								20 2.					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Danvic Contracting LLC City, State Elizabeth, New Jersey		Н	JDEP W auler ID 7574		Cubic Yof Was 2 Dispose TBD	te	335-775-755-0-356		ndfill				
Completed by Jeymy Donneys	Title Owne	er			_ ^	gnature	au		Date 07/3		019		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						* Do not	use this form for	asbestos licer				activit	ies.

JNV138160 CX-2532

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Data of Nationalian	(4)													11			
Date of Notification	* *						Owner / Operato	or (2)	-		1110	0 00	40	1	111		
	08/12/2019				n Edw					Ц	AUG 2	2 0 20	19	Investo	1		
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifica	ation		Stree	et Addr	ess								1			
□ DEP	☐ Initial	ı		City	State	9 7in (	Codo				SBESTOS	CONT	ROL	5			
⊠ DOL	Amer				tford						LICE	NSING	WTh Visit Count (S) 27	malandone NAN	conne		
□ DOH		rgency			e of Co		1004					Telenh	1		-		
DCA		ellation			1 Edw						-1	1 (-11-					
Name of Facility Wh	aere Abatoma	ont is Taking F	lloon (	FA	CILII	YINI	ORMATION	E. (4)									
Residence	iere Abaterne	ent is raking r	lace (	3)			Type of Facil School (										
Street Address							Subchar		)ther th	an K-	12)						
							Other (i.e					as hon	nes e	etc.)			
							Square Feet		# of Flo			Bldg. Ag					
City (5)		County (6)	Co	ounty	Code	(7)	2000			3		33	50+				
Stratford		Camden		•			Current Use		being o	demol	ished)		00.				
\$100 m \$4000000 \$100000 \$10000 \$10000 \$10000									J		,						
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	y Building Ow	ner (8)	)	ASC	CM No	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)										
							Alpha Envi										
Street Address							Street Addres										
City, State & Zip Co	do						PO Box 829										
City, State & Zip Co	de						City, State & Trenton, N.										
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	irm	Tele	phone	Numb	ner	Telephone N		,		License N	lumher					
,							609-847-29				Licerise	0122	22				
Scheduled Start Dat	te (10)	Scheduled Cor	mpleti	on Da	te (11)	)	Name of OSH	HA Moni	itor		- Company of the Comp						
08/21/201		08/22/2019			2050 W	»: ————————————————————————————————————	EMSL Analy	ytical									
Occupancy Status D	Ouring Abater	nent (Check o	nly on	e)	2.15. <b>4</b> 750-000-00-00		Street Addres										
		During Entire F					200 Route 1										
Describe:	Performed Ot	utside of Norm	al Ho	urs –	/am to	3pm											
	upied During	Ahatement					Cinnamins	on, NJ	08077								
Scope of Work (Che									-								
	on an inat ap	P-37						□ F	Full Cor	ntainn	nent with N	egative	Pres	sure			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	f		$\boxtimes$	Rer	novatio	n	4		∕lini-En			Ü		+			
≥160 sf ≥260	O If			Der	nolitio	n			Glove B	ag Pi	ocedures						
								N N	Von-Ex	empte	ed and Non	-Friable	e Pro	cedur	e		
	cation of			Locat			Description				Amount	Aba	ateme	ent Ty	ре		
	os-Containing	9		nally l			Asbestos-Con				(Specify		П				
	erial (ACM) SE ABATED		\$100 miles (\$100)	olely l	by ace or		Material (A( (i.e., thermal sy			,	SF or LF)	D.	77	Enc	m		
	Facility		200		Staff?		insulation, surfac		Т			Removal	Repair	aps	clsc		
	(13)			(12)	,		or other miscella					Va.	air	Encapsulate	Enclsoure		
			Yes	No	N/A									ro I			
Lower Level				$\boxtimes$			VAT			130 S	F						
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler				DEP W		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name o	of Regist	tered !	_andfill						
ALPHA ENVIRONMENTAL 00033330						60	Grows Landfill										
					Disposal Date	City, S											
Trenton, NJ					various	Morrisville, PA											
					Signature	WOITE	9 4 111G,	. ~		Date			_				
Rod Richardson	-, , jpo)				oject		Red Richardson						2/20	119			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O					anage	9"	Rad Richardson 08/12/201										

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) AUG 20 2019 Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 7/29/19 Northern Burlington County Regional School District Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **EPA** ASBESTOS CONTROL & 160 Mansfield Road East DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code  $\overline{\boxtimes}$ DOL X Amended R#2-8/16/19 Columbus, NJ 08022 DOH Emergency Name of Contact Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Richard Kaz 609-298-3900 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Northern Burlington County Regional High School School (K-12) NON SUB-CHAPTER 8 Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 160 Mansfield Road East Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) 150,000 40+ Columbus Burlington Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Briggs Associates** Bristol Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 3 Crosswicks Street 1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Bordentown, NJ 08505 Bristol, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Mike Hoodak 609-298-5520 (215) 788-6040 00509 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 8/12/19 8/19/19 Bristol Environmental Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 Beaver Street Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours - 7am to 3pm City, State & Zip Code Describe: Bristol, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement 7:00AM - 3:30 PM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 If Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Amount Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulat TO BE ABATED Maintenance or Enclsoure (i.e., thermal systems Remova in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Exterior Overhang X Transite 1,350 SF

NJDEP Waste

Hauler ID No.

20990

Title

Project

Manager

Cubic Yards

of Waste

8/14/19

Signature

10 Cu Yd

Disposal Date

Lean

Name of Registered Landfill

Date

8/16/19

Minerva Landfill

Waynesburg, OH

City, State

GI 19184

City, State

Yardley, PA

Gino Pizzigoni

Name of Registered Waste Hauler

Service Transport Inc.

Completed By (Print or Type)

#### State of New Jersey

OTIFICATION	OF.	ASBE	STO	SAE	BATEMEN
(Pursuant to	N.J	A.C.	8:60	and	12:120)

<u>) ECEIV</u>

Date of Notification				Na	ame	of Build	ding C	Owner / Ope	rator (2	2)		II AL	<del>JG 2 I</del>	<del>) 20</del>	19	21.5
Agencies Notified	7/29/19			N	orth	iern Bu	urling	ton Coun	ty Rec	ional S	Schoo	District			.0	i luc
EPA	Typė Notific	cation		100	, cct	Muules	5			,		DISTILL	WANTE DISCOUR	Salar Maria		-
DEP	Initia	-1		16	60 N	lansfie	ld Ro	oad East				ASBES	STOS C	ONTE	HOL	GL CL
Ø DOL	☐ Initia	335		Ci	ty, S	tate & Z	Zip Co	ode	÷			The transport of the second	LIOENS	HAC	Y State	**************************************
☑ DOH	No. of the last of	ended R#1-8	/14/19		olur	nbus, I	NJ 08	3022			83					
DCA	Can	ergency cellation				of Conta							Teler	hone	Nur	nher
	L Can	Cenation				rd Kaz								298-3		
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatem	ent is Taking	Dlag	2 (2)	FAC	ILITY	INFO	RMATION						-		
Northern Burling	ton Count	Regional	Uiat	e (3)	1			Type of Fa	cility (4	1)						
Street Address	ion ocume	regional	riigi	SCII	001			School	ol (K-12	) NON S	SUB-C	HAPTER I	В			
160 Mansfield Ro	ad Fact							Subch	napter 8	Other	than K	-12)				
	aa Last							Other	(i.e. pr	vate & c	comme	rcial buildi	ings, ho	mes,	etc.)	)
City (5)		County (6)	-	C		1 (77)		Square Fe	et	# of F	loors		Bldg. A			
Columbus		The second of the second of the second		Count	ty Co	ode (7)		150,0			1		-	40	+	
		Burlingto	"					Current Us	e (Prio	r if being	demo	lished)				
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	y Building O	wner	(8)		ASCM I	No	School	hotome	-4.04				anne e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
Briggs Associates	S			(3)		, 1001111	110.	Name of Al Bristol Er	vateme	mentai	actor (	9)				
Street Address								Street Addr	ress	memai	, mc.					
Crosswicks Stre								1123 Bear		reet						
City, State & Zip Cod	le							City, State								
Bordentown, NJ 0	8505				0.000			Bristol, P								
Project Manager for I Mike Hoodak	vionitoring Fi	ırm				umber		Telephone	Numbe	r		License I	Viimhe	r		-
Scheduled Start Date	(10)	ob a dula d O		9-298				(215) 788-				00509	1011100	,		
8/12/19	(10)	Scheduled Co		tion D 6/19		(11)		Name of OS	SHA Mo	onitor						
ccupancy Status Du	uring Abatem	nent (Check	only o	ne)	-			Bristol En Street Addre		nental	inc.					
Facility Close	d/Vacated D	uring Entire	Perio	d of A	bate	ment		1123 Beav		oof						
	erformed Ou	tside of Norr	nal H	ours -	- 7a	m to 3pr		City, State 8			-					
Describe:								Bristol, PA	1900	7						
Facility Occup	k all that and	Abatement	7:00A	M-3	:30	PM										
, (Ondo	it all that app	oly)								F. II O						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			$\boxtimes$	Re	nov	ation			H	Mini Co	ntainn	ent with N	legative	Pres	sure	)
≥160 sf ≥260	lf		ñ			ition			님	Mini-Er						
									$\boxtimes$	Mon E	ag Pr	ocedures				
Loca	ation of		Is	Loca	tion			Descriptio		NOII-L)		d and Nor				
Asbestos	-Containing			mally		d	As	sbestos-Cor	ntaining	1		Amount	Ab	ateme	ent T	ype
Iviateri TO RE	al (ACM) ABATED			Solely	by			Material (A	(CM)			Specify F or LF)			m	
in F	acility			ntenai			(i.e	e., thermal s	system	3	"	. 0, 2,	Re	العا	inc	E
	13)		Cus	todial (12)		17	insul	lation, surfa	cing, V	AT			Remova	Repair	sqe	cisc
			Yes	No	N/	/A	OF C	other miscel	ianeou	s)			val	=	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
cterior Overhang			П		T			Transit	0		-	250.05			0	
			IT		忭	1		Halloll			1,	350 SF			Ц	
			П	П	忭	il					-		ᆛ片	님	Щ	Щ
			П	П	T	il								님	Щ	
													ᆜH	H	님	뉘
mo of Dogistary J.M.													긤H	H	H	님
ime of Registered W	aste Hauler					Waste	1	ic Yards	Name	of Reg	istered	Landfill				니
rvice Transport I	nc.				990	ID No.		Vaste Cu Yd	Billing	m.= !	15.11					
y, State					000			osal Date	-	rva Lai	ndtill					
rdley, PA								1/19	City, S	otate resbur	u Oh					
mpleted By (Print or	Type)			Titl	le			nature	1. cayl	.cobul	y, Un		In .			
no Pizzigoni				0.000	ojed	ct	1				/		Date	140		
				The second second	inaç		1	liva Reg	MAA	- i /	1		8/14	/19		
19184							1/	100/	1-90	1	1					

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Arran STA S	for F	Vi fi	13 1	(A)	\ IF	100
m.	d	61	47	. 10-	INE	100
	=	01	TO	NW	11-1	IL
	11				4	1
	11					11

Data of N-15-11 (1)			Alexander Services				¥					
Date of Notification (1) 7/29/	40	Nar	ne of Buildin	g Owner / Op	erator (2)		AUG 2 0 2019					
	otification	INO	mern Buri	ington Cou	nty Regi	onal School Distri	AUG 20 2019					
☐ EPA	Stilication		0171000				GEOGRAPHICA STATE OF THE STATE					
DEP DOLS111	Initial	City	, State & Zip	Road East		AS	BESTOS CONTROL A					
DOLS117	Amended	Col	umbus, NJ	0006		Control of the second s	PARTY AND					
B DOH 2784 □ 1	Emergency	Nam	ne of Contact	00022								
□ DCA □ (	Cancellation		hard Kaz				Telephone Number					
		-					609-298-3900					
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Taking			ORMATIO	N							
Northern Burnington Col	inty Regional	High School	ol	Type of F	acility (4)	NON OUR						
Olicel Addless				Suba	hanter 9 (	NON SUB-CHAPTEI Other than K-12)	8 5					
160 Mansfield Road East				Othe	r (i e prive	other than K-12)						
Cit. (5)				Square F	eet	ate & commercial bui	Idings, homes, etc.)					
City (5)	County (6)	County	Code (7)		.000	# OI FIOORS	Bldg. Age					
Columbus	Burlington	1		Current U	se (Prior if	heing domeliet in	40+					
lome of M. W. L. W.				Current Use (Prior if being demolished) School								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire Briggs Associates	d by Building Ov	vner (8)	ASCM No.	-	batement	Contractor (9)						
Street Address				Bristol E	nvironm	ental, Inc.						
Crosswicks Street				Street Add	ress							
City, State & Zip Code				1123 Bea	ver Stree	et						
Bordentown, NJ 08505				City, State	& Zip Coo	ie						
roject Manager for Monitoring	g Firm	Telephone	Number	Bristol, P	A 19007							
like Hoodak	•	609-298-5	520	l elephone	Telephone Number License Number 00500							
cheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Co	mpletion Dat	e (11)	Name of O	-6040	00509						
8/12/19		2/14/140	O (11)	Bristol Er	SHA Moni	tor						
ccupancy Status During Aba	tement (Check o	plu one)		Street Add	IAIIOIIIIE	ental inc.						
i acility Closed/vacate	d During Entire P	Period of Aha	tement	1123 Bea		+						
Abatement Performed Describe:	Outside of Norm	al Hours - 7	am to 3pm	City, State	& Zip Cod	e .						
	~ ^ h _ t			Bristol, P	A 19007							
Facility Occupied Durin	g Abatement 7:	:00AM - 3:30	) PM									
	apply)				_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Reno	vation		$H = \frac{1}{2}$	ull Containment with	Negative Pressure					
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		Demo			IV	iiiii-Eiiciosure						
					⊠ N	love Bag Procedures	3					
Location of		Is Locatio	n	Description		on-Exempted and No	on-Friable Procedure					
Asbestos-Containi Material (ACM)	ng	Normally Us		Asbestos-Co	ntaining	Amount (Specify	Abatement Type					
TO BE ABATED		Solely by Maintenance		Material (A	ACM)	SF or LF)						
in Facility		Custodial Sta		i.e., thermal	systems	1	Re R CC					
(13)	L	(12)		ulation, surfa other miscel	laneous)		Repair Remova					
L. 1 0 1		Yes No N	N/A		idilousj		Encapsulate Repair Removal					
terior Overhang	,			Transit	Α.	4 2 7 2 2 7						
						1,350 SF						
						-						
ne of Registered Waste Haul							<u> </u>					
o negistered waste Haul	er	NJDE		bic Yards	Name of	Registered Landfill						
vice Transport Inc.				Waste								
State		2099		Cu Yd		Landfill						
dley, PA				posal Date	City, Stat	ie						
pleted By (Print or Type)		7		8/14/19 Waynesburg, OH								
o Pizzigoni		Title		Signature								
g	N. B. Conn. (1995) - 1995	Project Lino Pinzigoni / ON				7/29/19						
9184		INIGIIS	ger /	MIN 1	y Pali	run / yr	1 100110					

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 8/2/19 Trenton Board of Education Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & EPA 1490 Prospect Street DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code X $\boxtimes$ DOL Amended R#1-8/16/19 Trenton, NJ 08638 X DOH Emergency Name of Contact Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Mr. Dwayne Mosley 609-656-4900 **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) ☑ School (K-12) NON FRIABLE Grace Dunn Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 401 Dayton Street Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) 60000 60÷ Trenton Mercer Current Use (Prior if being demolished) School Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Environmental Connection** Bristol Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 120 North Warren Street 1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08010 Bristol, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Steve Mania 609-392-4200 (215) 788-6040 00509 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 8/12/19 Bristol Environmental Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 Beaver Street Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours - 7am to 3pm X City, State & Zip Code Describe: 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM Bristol, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Mini-Enclosure X ≥160 sf ≥260 If Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Amount Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulate Enclsoure TO BE ABATED Maintenance or Remova (i.e., thermal systems Repair in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Multiple Classrooms M **Nail Crete** 916 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Service Transport Inc. 20990 5 Cu yd Fairless Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Yardley, PA 8/16/19 Fairless Hills, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Title Date Gino Pizzigoni Project 8/16/19 Manager

GI 19185

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 2 0 2019 8/2/19 Trenton Board of Education Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **EPA** 1490 Prospect Street П DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code DOL 5814 X Amended Trenton, NJ 08638 X DOH5821 Emergency Name of Contact Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Mr. Dwayne Mosley 609-656-4900 FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Grace Dunn School (K-12) NON FRIABLE Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 401 Dayton Street Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) 60000 60+ Trenton Mercer Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) **Environmental Connection** Bristol Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 120 North Warren Street 1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08010 Bristol, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Steve Mania 609-392-4200 (215) 788-6040 00509 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 8/12/19 8/16/19 Bristol Environmental Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 Beaver Street Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours - 7am to 3pm X City, State & Zip Code Describe: 7:00 AM to 3:30 PM Bristol, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Description of Is Location Amount Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulate TO BE ABATED Maintenance or Enclsoure Remova (i.e., thermal systems in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) Yes N/A No Multiple Classrooms N Nail Crete 916 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Service Transport Inc. 20990 5 Cu yd Fairless Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Yardley, PA 8/16/19 Fairless Hills, PA

Signature

Date

8/2/19

Title

Project

Manager

GI 19185

Completed By (Print or Type)

Gino Pizzigoni

	Fies	ident		10		UD	(	08/16/2	2019		
Woodland Park, New Jersey  Completed by  Adriana Olejarova	Title	:		08/20/20		Morrisvill	e, PA	ate			
Lilich Corporation City, State		Hauler 1872	ID No.	Cubic Ya of Waste 5		Name of F Fairless City, State		ı			-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP	Wasta	Cubic Ve	-1-						
		^	ripe iiis	ulation (\	vrap & Ci	it)	48 LF	X			
BLDG 1 Cardio Room	Yes	No N/A		ulation ()	Vrap & Cı	.+1	LF)			ate	re
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	M) No Use	Is ecation ormally d Solely by tenance/ stodial	Asbe (i.e	estos Contai e. thermal s surfacir	ription of ning Materia stems insul ng, VAT, or scellaneous)	ation,	Amou nt (Specif y SF or	Remova	Abate Ty Repair	me e Encapsulate	Enclosure
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply	⊠ Re	enovation emolition		·	☐ Mi	ni-Enclosure ove Bag Pro	ent with Negative e cedure / Limited ( i (*) and Non-Fria	Contain	ment d		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Other – Describe:	of Normal Facility	batement Hours			2333 Route City, State, 2 Union, NJ	Zip Code					
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check Only On	e)			Street Addre	ess			= 1500		
Start Date (10) 08/18/2018	Schedule 08/20/20	ed Completi	-569-6708 ion Date (11	1)	973-225-8 Name of OS	SHA Monitor	01104				
Englewood, New Jersey 07631  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Anthony Valentine			phone No		City, State, Woodland Telephone I	Park, New	/ Jersey	No			
Street Address 300 Grand Avenue City, State, Zip Code					Street Addr 606 McBri	de Ave					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B Detail Associates, Inc.	uilding Owner (8)		SCM No.		Name of At Lilich Corp	patement Co		<del></del>			
County (6) Union		Cou (STA	nty Code (7	r) LY)		se (Prior if be	eing demolished) creational Cente		50+	<del></del>	
Street Address 220 Clark Street City (5) Westfield, New Jersey 07090					☐ Subcl	napter 8 (Oti (i.e. private	her than K-12) & commercial bu # of Floors	ildings,	Bldg.		).)
Name of Facility Where Abatement Westfield Area YMCA	is Taking Place (	3)	ACILITY II	NFORMATI	Type of Fa		*				
☑ DOH   justific     ☐ DCA   ☐ Cancel		Nar Ed	ne of Conta Moulton	act			Telephone 908-233-2	Numbe 700 X	r 242		
□ EPA □ Initial □ Amende □ DOL Amende	ment#	City	O Clark Str v, State, Zip estfield, Ne		07090		ASBESTO LIC	S COI		L L &	
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation	Str	estileld Are	ea YMCA			AUG AUG	Çħeβk	#0 <del>19</del>	1	
Date of Notification (1) 08/16/2019		Na Na	me of Build	ing Owner/	d 12:120) Operator (2)				<u> </u>		
IV IN II LIM	日 7/1	) //		SBESTOS	ABATEMEN	41	MEC		\V/	E	100

15 2019 03:46F	M NJ Asbestos Co	introl 60	09,63	33.066		EIVED 08/16 page 1	/2019 D	DIE C	。匠		$\mathbb{V}$		
		NOT	rific <i>a</i> [Pura	HOIT	ne of New John Of ASBESTOS 3 NJAC 8:50 3	ABATEMENT			DAY	9	2019		
ate of Notification (1) 8/16/2019		-3	Na VV	ime of l astfield	Suilding Owner Area YMCA	(2) Operator		ASCH	MG6 LICE	DON NSIN	ITRI G	)L&	
gencles Notified	Type Notification		31	rest Ad	dress k Street		L		12				
EPA DEP DOL	☐ Initial ☐ Amended Amendment #		Ci	ly, State lestifist	e, Zip Code d, New Jersey	07090				<u> </u>	_	].	
DOH DCA	Emargency (including just fication)  Cancellation	ng 		d Moul		74761		Telephone Num 908-233-2700	X 242		<u>ー</u>		
	re Abelement is Taking F	lace (3)		FACIL	ity informa	Type of Feality	(4)						
Vestfield Ares YM	CA					School (K-1	= a cother th	nn K-12)					
treet Address 20 Clark Street						☐ Other (I.a.	private & co	mmercial buildin	111111111111111111111111111111111111111			_	
ity (6) Vestfield, New Jer			~			Square Fast 15,000		# of Floors 1	50-	g. Aga		_	
County (6)			C	ounty C	lode (7) ISE ONLY)	Current Use (F	rior If being Recreat	demolished) Bonet Center					
	Firm Mired by Building Ov	vner (B)	1	ASCM	No.	Name of Abates	net Contra Non	ctor (9)					
Street Address 300 Grand Avenue			1		r.	Street Address 805 McBride	Ave						
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, New						City, State, Zip Woodland Pa	Code rk, New Je	ersey					
Project Manager for Anthony Valentins	Monitoring First		7 2	elspho 01-58	ne 40 9-6708	Telephone No. 973-225-8400		License N 01104	o. -				
Start Date (10) 08/18/2018		Sahaduled 08/20/20	Com	pletton	Data (11)	Name of OSHC Irls Environm	Name of OSHA Monitor Irls Environmental Laboratories, LLC						
	uring Abatement (Chack	Only One	)		200	Street Address 2333 Route 2	Street Address 2333 Route 22 West						
☐ Faceity Closed ☐ Abatement Per ☐ Other - Describ	Vecated During Entire P formed Outside of Norma e:	eriod of At al Fecility )	etem dours	ent		City, State, Zip Union, NJ 07	Gode 083						
Scope of Work (Che	ock All That Apply)		_										
छ ≳3 stor≥3 ∜ ⊡ ≥160 stor≥260	K		novet Memerik		1.	O Mini	-Enclosure e Bao Proce	i with Negative i edute / Limited C ") and Non-Frish	ontaln	nent 6	Tent		
		1	la			回 Non-	Exemples	) and redit-rion	1	Abate	ment pe		
Asbestos-Conte	cetton of sining Material (ACM) EABATED Facility (13)	Use Mair	noster omet d Sel by ntener	icea Già À	(i.s. the	Description of Containing Maleriel rmai systems I naula surfacing, VAT, or her miscellanaous)	(AGM) slan,	Amou nt (Specif y SF or LF)	Removal	Tespair	Encapeulate	Envlosure	
	SLDG 1	Yes	No	NA		it - Helman P. Co.		148 LF	×	-		$\vdash$	
Cardlo Room		4-	X	+	Ripe Insula	tion (Wrap & Cu		-	+	-	-		
,		+		+-					+				
		+		+	-				1				
Name of Registers	ed Westo Hauler			NUDE? Hauler	- 10000	Cubio Yards of Wasta		Registered Land	MIII				
Litich Corporation			1	1872	A	š	Chy Stat	Landfill		-			
City, State Woodland Park						Disposal Des 08/20/2079	Morrisvi	lile, PA	Date				
Completed by Adriana Olajar	OV9	THIS	rasid	อกใ		Tues	( ( R)		08/1	6/201	8		
				enî		-11	this form for	or asbestos licer	08/1	6/201 comple		riti	